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A
Kati Ann Adams	 ......     1996-97
Dani Alexander	 ......     2007-08
Brittany Allen	 ......     2008
Tyler Allen		  ......     2011-14
Kelsey Allison	 ......     2009-10
Whitney Allison	 ......     2005-08
Kailey Anders	 ......     2008-11
Nikki Armento	 ......     1997-98
Angie Armstrong	 ......     1989-93
Ally Atkins		  ......     2007-10
Callie Authier	 ......     2010-12

B
Natalie Balash	 ......     1995
Megan Bals		  ......     1998-2002
Madeline Barnes	 ......     
Kellie Bedient	 ......     2000-03
Fleur Benatar	 ......     1994-95
Hannah Bjorklund	 ......     1996-97
Mary-Catharine Black	 ......     1986
Heather Blanton	 ......     1994-97
Kelley Bogan		 ......     1987-88
Sam Bolton		  ......     2007-10
Jackie Booker	 ......     2006-08
Danielle Brajkovich	 ......     1998-99
Liz Brandon		  ......     1988-90
Jennifer Brashear	 ......     2001-04
Ellie Breden		  ......     2015-Present
Denise Brown	 ......     1992-94
Christina Burger	 ......     2003-06
Devon Burger	 ......     2003-06
Megan Burke		 ......     2000
Brittany Burns	 ......     1995-98
Teni Butler		  ......     2012-15
Nicole Bynum	 ......     1996-99
Michelle Byrne	 ......     1986-88

C
Bethany Campbell	 ......     1999-2000
Victoria Cannata	 ......     2016-Present
Andrea Carlson	 ......     2010-12
Rachel Carlson	 ......     2007-10
Adriana Carlton	 ......     2002
Kit Carson		  ......     1990-93
Cameron Carter	 ......     2013-Present
Heather Cato		 ......     1996-99
Allie Chandler	 ......     2009-12
Tarquenia Cherry	 ......     1986
R. Christopherson	 ......     2015-Present
Shannon Clancy	 ......     1998-2001
Holly Collins		  ......     1997-2001
Leah Collison		 ......     2005
Christy Comstock	 ......     1991-92
Kaylyn Cooper	 ......     2011-14
Betsy Coverdale	 ......     1991-94
Carrie Cox		  ......     1988
Kendall Cox		  ......     2001-03
Jennifer Creel	 ......     1994
Nikki Crocco		  ......     2008

D
Becca Davis		  ......     2004-05
Carmen Davis	 ......     2004
Margo Davis		  ......     2010-11
Gabriella DeLeon	 ......     2014-15
Cailee Dennis	 ......     2016-Present
Yvonne DesJarlais	 ......     2010-13
Keta Dickerson	 ......     1996-97
Carrie Dillsaver	 ......     2007-08
Jenny Doig		  ......     2008
Stefani Doyle		 ......     2016-Present
Rachel Driver	 ......     2011-14
Dana Dudley		 ......     2009-10
Sheffield Duke	 ......     2005-08
Melissa Dziubinski	 ......     2008-11

E
Michelle Edwards	 ......     1986
Ashleigh Ellenwood	 ......     2012-15

Taylor Erwin		  ......     2013

F
Megan Fawley	 ......     2005-08
Sarah Finn		  ......     2006
Alexandra Fischer	 ......     2013-Present
Laura Fitzgerald	 ......     2012
Camille Flores	 ......     2007-10
Melanie Foncham	 ......     2010-12
Jessica Fraser	 ......     1997-98
Jenn Fryrear		 ......     2010-11A 

G
Sarah Gardner	 ......     2012
Phyllis George	 ......     2012
Jessie Givens	 ......     2010-13
Jenn Goaziou	 ......     1991-93
Amber Goin		  ......     2012
Charlotte Goodart	 ......     1986
Dee Dee Green	 ......     2013-15
Taylor Green		 ......     2010-13
Emily Grider		  ......     2012
Katie Grigar		  ......     1999-2002
Angie Gunter		 ......     1989-90
Sarah Gwisdala	 ......     2004-08

H
Claire Hakim		 ......     2007-08
Lauren Hall		  ......     2012
Madison Hall		 ......     2014
Lynn Hallard		  ......     1986
Lauren Hallauer	 ......     2008-10
Katie Hamilton	 ......     2003-06
Allison Harris	 ......     2003-07
Jordan Harris	 ......     
Alison Harter		 ......     2004-07
Susan Hartley	 ......     1995
Jessi Hartzler	 ......     2014-Present
Haley Hatcher	 ......     2012
Lindsay Haywood	 ......     2000-03
Anna Heintz		  ......     2008-10
Allie Hennis		  ......     1994-97
Andie Hickman	 ......     1993-96
Carly Hoke		  ......     2015-Present
Mindy Hollingshead	 ......     1999-2002
Kristie Holman	 ......     2003-04
Mary Howard		 ......     1987-90
Brittany Hudson	 ......     2008-11
Beth Hunter		  ......     1994
Michelle Hunter	 ......     2005
Lynda Hustead	 ......     1986-87
Alex Hyrup		  ......     1992-96

I
Jessica Ingram	 ......     2004-05
Carrie Ireland	 ......     1997

J
McKinzie James	 ......     2013-14
Jordan Jones	 ......     2014-Present
Lisa Jones		  ......     2002
Chrysti Jordan	 ......     1991-94
Kendall Jordan	 ......     2011-12

K
Audra Keeling	 ......     2016-Present
Claire Kelley		  ......     2013-Present
Sharon Kelly		 ......     1995
Katie Kienstra	 ......     2014-Present
Mia Kiistala		  ......     1996-97
Carrie Klein		  ......     2001
Mandy Komar	 ......     2000-01
Kathy Krupa		  ......     1992-95

L
Bethany Labac	 ......     2010-12
Christina Lachut	 ......     2004
Mary Langston	 ......     1999-2002
Jackie Lemons	 ......     2002-03
Erica Lewis		  ......     2002-04

Jamie Liebrum	 ......     1995-96
Emily Lillard		  ......     2011
Tina Livingston	 ......     1987-89
Lauren Locklear	 ......     2010-11
Maddee Loughlin	 ......     2011
Stephanie Lyman	 ......     1998-2001
Carla Lyons		  ......     1989

M
Molly MacIntosh	 ......     1988
Kelly Mackey		 ......     1988-90
Kim Mackey		  ......     1988-90
Julie Malinowski	 ......     1991-92
Michelle Marchese	 ......     1992
Honey Marsh		 ......     1991-94
Kelsey Martin	 ......     2006
Anne Marx		  ......     1992-96
Lindsey Mayo	 ......     2012-Present
Elizabeth McConnell	 ......     1987-88
Megan McCool	 ......     2002-05
Morgan McCord	 ......     2002-05
Patrice McGee	 ......     1990-91
Debbie McGoldrick	 ......     1997-2000
Clare McKenna	 ......     1994-97
Kayla McKeon	 ......     2016-Present
Beth McLaughlin	 ......     1987-90
Beth McVean		 ......     2007-10
Kendall Meaders	 ......     2003
Kylee Mesler		 ......     2006-07
Liz Metcalf		  ......     1998-99
Blair Miller		  ......     2003
Erika Miller		  ......     2013-Present
Ruthie Miller		 ......     1989-92
Kat Moffett		  ......     2006-09
Katie Moore		  ......     2013-Present
Leah Moore		  ......     1986-88
Rachel Moore	 ......     1988
Erin Moskos		  ......     2008-10
Kimberly Mourton	 ......     1996-99
Molly Myers		  ......     1989-92

N
Angie Nance		 ......     1988-91
Katie Nawrocki	 ......     1995-98
Natalie Newell	 ......     2016-Present

O
Kelly O’Connor	 ......     2007-10
Michael-Lynn O’Kelley 	 ......     1997-00
Daniella O’Shea	 ......     2008-11
Jade Orange		 ......     2016-Present
Nicole Ortega	 ......     2014
Jeriann Okoro	 ......     2011-14
Lisa Owen		  ......     1990-91

P
Evan Palmer		  ......     2010-13
Cori Parkins		  ......     2011
Julie Parsons	 ......     1989-90
Laurel Pastor	 ......     2009-10
Lindsay Patterson	 ......     2005-08
Kathleen Paulsen	 ......     2006-09
Shelby Payne	 ......     2014
Adrin Pedigo		 ......     1987-90
Hailey Pescatore	 ......     2011-14
Sami Pesek		  ......     2009
Pam Pesnell		  ......     1999-2003
Hillary Petersen	 ......     1990-2003
Kayla Peterson	 ......     2013-14
Elizabeth Poblete	 ......     
Margaret Power	 ......     2012-14
Haley Pratt		  ......     2011
Sarah Price		  ......     2014-2015
Blake Pruitt		  ......     2012-2015

R
Colleen Redmond	 ......     2002
Kerri Reifel		  ......     1991-94
Chelsie Ricci		  ......     1998-99
Rachel Riggs		 ......     2013-Present

Angie Rigsby		 ......     1995-97
Reagan Rodriguez	 ......     2003
Kelly Roliard		  ......     2011-12
Deborah Rood	 ......     1986-87
Holly Rosen		  ......     2002-05

S
Tara Sageser		 ......     2005
Erin Sampson	 ......     1998-2002
Kim Saunders	 ......     1986
Sawna Schaffer	 ......     1986-87
Becca Schamel	 ......     2013
Kim Schleif		  ......     2006-09
Katy Schneider	 ......     1994
Stacey Schoemehl	 ......     1991-94
Courtney Shaub	 ......     2000
Karen Shoemaker	 ......     1986
Jessica Shoffner	 ......     1997
Reid Sibley		  ......     
Abby Sieperda	 ......     2014-15
Julie Sill		  ......     1991-94
Nikki Sinclair		 ......     1997
Kate Singleton	 ......     2009
Petra Smetkova	 ......     2016-Present
Holly Smith		  ......     1993-96
Rachel Smith		 ......     2006-08
Sharon Smith	 ......     1989
Taylor Smith		 ......     2012
Jazmyn Sollars	 ......     2016-Present
Katie Somadelis	 ......     2006
Shannon Soppe	 ......     1987-88
Cindy Southerland	 ......     1986
Andrea Sparks	 ......     2002-05
Alex Starrett		 ......     2012
Katie Stauffer	 ......     2003-06
Brandy Stewart	 ......     1998-99
Kim Stewart		  ......     1990-91
Ashley Stone		 ......     1989-92
Beth Stratton	 ......     2011-13

T
Katie Taylor		  ......     2002-05
Crystal Test		  ......     2000-02
Courtney Theofiledes	 ......     1995
Kimberly Thompson	 ......     1987-88
Meredith Thompson	 ......     2001-04
Chelsea Tidwell	 ......     2009-11
Jennifer Traw	 ......     1998-99
Amy Treace		  ......     1987
Allie Tripp		  ......     2011-13
Charlotte Turner	 ......     2001

V
Reggie Vaden	 ......     1986
Amy Van Laecke	 ......     1993
Laura Vaughn	 ......     2001-02
Kate Venable		 ......     2005-06
Lauren Vogl		  ......     2003

W
Lindsay Waxler	 ......     1995-98
Sarah Webb		  ......     1996-97
Sophie Wentz	 ......     2006-09
Tracy Westfall	 ......     1990-94
Abbey Wilburn	 ......     2005-08
Britni Williams	 ......     2007-10
Courtney Williams	 ......     2011-12
Keri Williams		 ......     1993-96
Julie Williford	 ......     2000-03
Andrea Wing		 ......     1990
Kendal Winston	 ......     2008-11
Qyara Winston	 ......     2014-Present
Sam Wolf		  ......     2011-14

Y
Kathy Young		 ......     1986

Z
Tara Zika		  ......     2009
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INDIVIDUAL RECORDS

CAREER
Games Played
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

8.

11.

90
86
85
82
81
80

79

78

Lindsey Mayo (2012-16)
Claire Kelley (2013-16)
Alexandra Fischer (2013-16)
Tyler Allen (2011-14)
Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Kellie Bedient (2000-03)
Julie Williford (2000-03)
Rachel Riggs (2013-16)
Mary Langston (1999-2002)
Holly Collins (1997-2001)
Allison Harris (2003-07)
Alexis Hyrup (1992-96)

Games Started
1.
2.
3.

6.
7.
8.

10.

79
78
76

75
74
73

72

Holly Collins (1997-2001)
Allison Harris (2003-07)
Tyler Allen (2011-14)
Abbey Wilburn (2005-08)
Honey Marsh (1991-94)
Kellie Bedient (2000-03)
Devon Burger (2003-06)
Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003-06)
Megan McCool (2002-05)
Katie Taylor (2002-05)
Mary Langston (1999-2002)
Clare McKenna (1994-97)

Shots on Goal
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

232
148
133
131
124
122
110
106
100
97

Ruthie Miller (1989-92)
Julie Williford (2000-03)
Honey Marsh (1991-94)
Brittany Burns (1995-98)
Alexis Hyrup (1992-96)
Kit Carson (1990-93)
Betsy Coverdale (1991-94)
Heather Cato (1996-99)
Holly Collins (1997-2001)
Mary Howard (1987-90)

Goals
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

9.

44
38
35
30
29
25
24

20

Julie Williford (2000-03)
Ruthie Miller (1989-92)
Mary Howard (1987-90)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2012-15)
Christina Burger (2003-06)
Brittany Burns (1995-98)
Claire Kelley (2013-16)
Heather Cato (1996-99)
Lindsey Mayo (2012-16)
Jessica Fraser (1997-98)

Assists
1.

3.
4.

7.

26

23
17

16

Claire Kelley (2013-16)
Holly Collins (1997-2001)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2012-15)
Alexandra Fischer (2013-16)
Tyler Allen (2011-14)
Alexis Hyrup (1992-96)
Abbey Wilburn (2005-08)
Brittany Burns (1995-98)
Honey Marsh (1991-94)
Kit Carson (1990-93)
Ruthie Miller (1989-92)

Points
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

103
92
83
81
74
69
66
55
54

Julie Williford (2000-03)
Ruthie Miller (1989-92)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2012-15)
Mary Howard (1987-90)
Claire Kelley (2013-16)
Christina Burger (2003-06)
Brittany Burns (1995-98)
Alexis Hyrup (1992-96)
Heather Cato (1996-99)
Honey Marsh (1991-94)

Game-Winning Goals
1.
2.
3.
4.

8.
9.

11.

13.

11
10
9
8

7
6

5

4

Julie Williford (2000-03)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2012-15)
Mary Howard (1987-90)
Ruthie Miller (1989-92)
Claire Kelley (2013-16)
Lindsey Mayo (2012-16)
Christina Burger (2002-06)
Allie Chandler (2009-12)
Lindsay Patterson (2005-08)
Denise Brown (1992-94)
Betsy Coverdale (1991-94)
Alexandra Fischer (2013-16)
Jessi Hartzler (2014-16)
Kelly O’Connor (2007-10)
Sophie Wentz (2006-09)
Kathleen Paulson (2006-09)
Jessica Fraser (1997-98)
Brittany Burns (1995-98)
Angie Rigsby (1995-97)
Anne Marx (1993, 95-96)

Game-Tying Goals
1.
2.

5.

8.

7
5

4

3

Ruthie Miller (1989-92)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2012-15)
Brittany Burns (1995-98)
Julie Williford (2000-03)
Jessica Fraser (1997-98)
Honey Marsh (1991-94)
Crystal Test (2000-02)
Christina Burger (2004-06)
Heather Cato (1996-99)
Holly Collins (1997-2001)
Megan McCool (2002-05)
Amy Van Laecke (1993)

SEASON
Games Started
1.

4.

8.

24

23

22

Cameron Carter (2016)
Jessi Hartzler (2016)
Allie Tripp (2013)
Stefani Doyle (2016)
Carly Hoke (2016)
Cameron Carter (2013)
Blake Pruitt (2013)
Claire Kelley (2016)
Kayla McKeon (2016)
Erika Miller (2016)
Cameron Carter (2014)
Evan Palmer (2013)

Shots On Goal
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

7.
8.
9.
10.

78
72
64
62
54

52
51
48
47

Amy Van Laecke (1993)
Ruthie Miller (1989)
Honey Marsh (1994)
Ruthie Miller (1992)
Mary Howard (1989)
Ruthie Miller (1991)
Kelly Mackey (1989)
Heather Cato (1997)
Jessica Fraser (1997)
Honey Marsh (1993)

Goals
1.
2.
3.

5.

7.

17
15
14

13

12

Mary Howard (1987)
Julie Williford (2001)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2013)
Ruthie Miller (1991)
Honey Marsh (1993)
Julie Williford (2003)
Brittany Burns (1996)
Jessica Fraser (1997)
Amy Van Laecke (1993)
Julie Williford (2002)

Assists
1.
2.
3.

5.
6.

8.

11.

14
13
12

10
9

8

7

Ashleigh Ellenwood (2014)
Claire Kelley (2016)
Andie Hickman (1996)
Amy Van Laecke (1993)
Alexandra Fischer (2016)
Holly Collins (2000)
Holly Collins (1993)
Jeriann Okoro (2013)
Brittany Burns (1996)
Honey Marsh (1994)
Claire Kelley (2014)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2013)
Tyler Allen (2013)
Holly Collins (2001)
Mandy Komar (2001)
Lindsey Waxler (1996)
Kathy Krupa (1995)
Alexis Hyrup (1992) 
Ruthie Miller (1992)

Points
1.
2.
3.
4.

6.
7.
8.

10.

39
36
35
32

31
30
29

28

Mary Howard (1987)
Amy Van Laecke (1993)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2013)
Brittany Burns (1996)
Ruthie Miller (1991)
Julie Williford (2001)
Julie Williford (2003)
Claire Kelley (2016)
Julie Williford (2002)
Honey Marsh (1993)
Jessica Fraser (1997)

Game-Winning Goals
1.
2.

4.

10.

6
5

4

3

Ashleigh Ellenwood (2013)
Lindsey Mayo (2016)
Mary Howard (1987)
Jessi Hartzler (2016)
Christina Burger (2005)
Julie Williford (2003)
Julie Williford (2002)
Anne Marx (1993)
Ruthie Miller (1991)
Claire Kelley, Kayla McKeon (2016)
Claire Kelley (2015)
Lindsay Patterson (2007)
Christina Burger (2006)
Angie Rigsby, Lindsay Waxler (1996)
Denise Brown (1994)
Betsy Coverdale (1992)
Kim Stewart (1990)

Game-Tying Goals
1.
2.

8.

4
3

2

Jessica Fraser (1997)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2013)
Brittany Burns (1996)
Honey Marsh (1993)
Ruthie Miller (1991)
Crystal Test (2001)
Amy Van Laecke (1993)
16 tied, 17 times

INDIVIDUAL SEC RECORDS

CAREER
Games Played
1.
2.

5.

10.

46
44

43

42

Tyler Allen (2011-14)
Lindsey Mayo (2012-16)
Kathleen Paulsen (2006-09)
Abbey Wilburn (2005-08)
Claire Kelley (2013-16)
Alexandra Fischer (2013-16)
Allie Chandler (2009-12)
Camille Flores (2007-10)
Sophie Wentz (2006-09)
Christina Burger (2003-06)
Devon Burger (2003-06)

Games Started
1.
2.
3.

5.
6.
7.
8.

45
44
42

41
40
39
35

Tyler Allen (2011-14)
Abbey Wilburn (2005-08)
Christina Burger (2003-06)
Devon Burger (2003-06)
Allison Harris (2004-07)
Megan McCool (2002-05)
Katie Taylor (2002-05)
Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Morgan McCord (2002-05)
Holly Collins (1997-2001)

Goals
1.
2.
3.
4.

7.
8.

10.

17
14
13
12

11
8

7

Julie Williford (2000-03)
Christina Burger (2003-06)
Heather Cato (1996-99)
Claire Kelley (2013-16)
Lindsey Mayo (2012-16)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2012-15)
Allie Chandler (2009-12)
Megan McCool (2002-05)
Jessica Fraser (1997-98)
Brittany Burns (1995-98)
Lindsay Patterson (2005-08)
Angie Rigsby (1995-97)

Assists
1.
2
3.
4.
5.

7.
8.

14
12
10
9
8

7
6

Holly Collins (1997-2001)
Claire Kelley (2013-16)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2012-15)
Tyler Allen (2011-14)
Alexandra Fischer (2013-16)
Abbey Wilburn (2005-08)
Jeriann Okoro (2011-14)
Reece Christopherson (2015-16)
Laurel Pastor (2009-10)
Lindsay Patterson (2005-08)
Julie Williford (2000-03)
Brittany Burns (1995-98)
Andie Hickman (1994-96)

Points
1.
2
3.
4.
5.
6.

7.
8.

40
36
34
30
28
26

25
20

Julie Williford (2000-03)
Claire Kelley (2013-16)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2012-15)
Christina Burger (2003-06)
Heather Cato (1996-99)
Lindsey Mayo (2012-16)
Holly Collins (1997-2001)
Allie Chandler (2009-12)
Alexandra Fischer (2013-16)
Lindsay Patterson (2005-08)
Megan McCool (2002-05)
Brittany Burns (1995-98)

Game-Winning Goals
1.
2.

4.

10.

6
4

3

2

Lindsey Mayo (2012-16)
Claire Kelley (2013-16)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2012-15)
Allie Chandler (2011-12)
Lindsay Patterson (2005-08)
Christina Burger (2003-06)
Julie Williford (2000-03)
Jessica Fraser (1997-98)
Lindsay Waxler (1995-98)
Four tied

Game-Tying Goals
1.

5.

10.

3

2

1

Ashleigh Ellenwood (2012-15)
Brittany Burns (1995-98)
Megan McCool (2002-05)
Julie Williford (2000-03)
Margaret Power (2011-14)
Yvonne DesJarlais (2011-13)
Allie Chandler (2011-12)
Christina Burger (2003-06)
Crystal Test (2000-02)
21 tied

* Stat not kept between 1986-88
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SEASON
Games Started

1.

4.
5.

13

12
11

Allie Tripp (2012)
Tyler Allen (2012)
Kaylyn Cooper (2012)
Blake Pruitt (2012)
22 tied

Goals
1.

2.

6.

8.

7

6

5

4

Claire Kelley (2016)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2013)
Lindsey Mayo (2016)
Kelsey Allison (2010)
Christina Burger (2005)
Julie Williford (2001)
Julie Williford (2003)
Heather Cato (1999)
Jessica Fraser (1997)
Jessi Hartzler (2016)
Kayla McKeon (2016)
Alexandra Fischer (2012)
Christina Burger (2006)
Heather Cato (1997)
Allie Chandler (2012)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2012)
Megan McCool (2002)
Michal-Lynn O’Kelley (2000)
Chelsea Ricci (1999)
Lindsay Waxler (1996)

Assists
1.
2.
3.
4.

9.

8
7
6
5

4

Claire Kelley (2016)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2014)
Jeriann Okoro (2013)
Tyler Allen (2013)
Holly Collins (1999)
Holly Collins (2000)
Andie Hickman (1996)
Kathy Krupa (1995)
Alexandra Fischer (2016)
Laurel Pastor (2010)
Allie Tripp (2012)
Abbey Wilburn (2005)

Points
1.
2.
3.

5.
6.

9.

22
17
14

13
12

10

Claire Kelley (2016)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2013)
Kelsey Allison (2010)
Julie Williford (2003)
Christina Burger (2005)
Lindsey Mayo (2016)
Jessica Fraser (1997)
Julie Williford (2001)
Jeriann Okoro (2013)
Alexandra Fischer (2014)
Allie Chandler (2012)
Heather Cato (1999)

Game-Winning Goals
1.

3.

3

2

Lindsey Mayo (2016)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2013)
Lindsay Waxler (1996)
Claire Kelley (2016)
Jessi Hartzler (2016)
Jennifer Brashear (2001)
Christina Burger (2005)
Allie Chandler (2012)
Jessica Fraser (1997)
Lindsay Patterson (2006)

Game-Tying Goals
1. 2 Ashleigh Ellenwood (2012)

Allie Chandler (2012)
Brittany Burns (1996)
Megan McCool (2002)
Crystal Test (2001)
Julie Williford (2001)

GOALKEEPING RECORDS

CAREER
Games Played

1.
2.
3.
4.

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

81
77
73
63
49
49
47
41
38
20

Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Britni Williams (2007-10)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003-06)
Molly Myers (1989-92)
Lindsay Haywood (2000-03)
Kerri Reifel (1991-94)
Holly Smith (1993-96)
Adrin Pedigo (1987-90)
Megan Bals (1998-2002)
Jennifer Traw (1998-99)

Games Started
1.
2.

3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

76
73

61
45
42
38
36
35
18

Britni Williams (2007-10)
Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003-06)
Molly Myers (1989-92)
Lindsay Haywood (2000-03)
Holly Smith (1993-96)
Kerri Reifel (1991-94)
Adrin Pedigo (1987-90)
Megan Bals (1998-2002)
Kelly Roliard (2011-12)
Emily Lillard (2011)
Jennifer Traw (1998-99)

Wins
1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

45
30
28
24

17
16
12

8

Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Britni Williams (2007-10)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003-06)
Molly Myers (1989-92)
Kerri Reifel (1991-94)
Holly Smith (1993-96)
Lindsay Haywood (2000-03)
Megan Bals (1998-2002)
Adrin Pedigo (1987-90)
Kelly Roliard (2011-12)

Minutes
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

7143
6949
6730
5334
4317
4161
3794
3267
3097

Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Britni Williams (2007-10)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003-06)
Molly Myers (1989-92)
Lindsay Haywood (2000-03)
Holly Smith (1993-96)
Kerri Reifel (1991-94)
Adrin Pedigo (1987-90)
Megan Bals (1998-2002)

Shots Faced
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

923
889
798
686
653
635
619
466
342
274

Britni Williams (2007-10)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003-06)
Molly Myers (1989-92)
Kerri Reifel (1991-94)
Cameron Carter (2013-Present)
Holly Smith (1993-96)
Lindsay Haywood (2000-03)
Megan Bals (1998-2002)
Emily Lillard (2011)
Kelly Roliard (2011-12)

Saves
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
7.
8.
9.

403
377
357
339
294
290
256
191
113
83

Molly Myers (1989-92)
Kerri Reifel (1991-94)
Britni Williams (2007-10)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003-06)
Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Holly Smith (1993-96)
Lindsay Haywood (2000-03)
Megan Bals (1998-2002)
Emily Lillard (2011)
Jessica Shoffner (1997)
Kelly Roliard (2011-12)

Goals Against Average
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

1.13
1.23
1.33
1.43
1.65
1.75
1.76
1.82
2.13
2.21

Britni Williams (2007-10)
Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Molly Myers (1989-92)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003-06)
Jordan Harris (2014-Present)
Holly Smith (1993-96)
Kerri Reifel (1991-94)
Kelly Roliard (2011-12)
Lindsay Haywood (2000-03)
Megan Bals (1998-2002)

Shutouts
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

28
20.1
17.5
17
12.5
9.5
7
6
5.5
3

Britni Williams (2007-10)
Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Molly Myers (1989-92)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003-06)
Holly Smith (1993-96)
Kerri Reifel (1991-94)
Lindsay Haywood (2000-03)
Adrin Pedigro (1987-90)
Megan Bals (1998-2002)
Kelly Roliard (2011-12)

SEASON
Games Played

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

6.

24
23
22
21
20

19

Cameron Carter (2016)
Cameron Carter (2013)
Cameron Carter (2014)
Holly Smith (1996)
Britni Williams (2007)
Kerri Reifel (1993)
Britni Williams (2008, 2009, 2010)
Carrie Dillsaver (2006, 2004)
Megan Bals (1999)
Holly Smith (1995)
Molly Myers (1991)

Games Started
1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

24
22
21
20

19

Cameron Carter (2016)
Cameron Carter (2014, 2013)
Holly Smith (1996)
Kerri Reifel (1993)
Britni Williams (2007)
Carrie Dillsaver (2006, 2004)
Britni Williams (2010, 2008)
Holly Smith (1995)
Molly Myers (1991)

Wins
1.
2.
3.

4.

5.
6.

18
14
11

10

9
8

Cameron Carter (2016)
Cameron Carter (2013)
Britni Williams (2008)
Holly Smith (1993-96)
Molly Myers (1991)
Carrie Dillsaver (2006)
Kerri Reifel (1993)
Cameron Carter (2014)
Kelly Roliard (2012)
Britni Williams (2007)
Kerri Reifel (1992)
Adrin Pedigo (1987)

Minutes
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

2164
2139
2138
2094
1866
1788
1777
1762
1753
1746

Cameron Carter (2016)
Cameron Carter (2014)
Cameron Carter (2013)
Holly Smith (1996)
Kerri Reifel (1993)
Carrie Dillsaver (2006)
Britni Williams (2007)
Holly Smith (1995)
Carrie Dillsaver (2004)
Britni Williams (2009)

Shots Faced
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

2138
2139
2094
1866
1788
1777
1762
1753
1746
1732

Emily Lillard (2011)
Cameron Carter (2014)
Kerri Reifel (1994)
Cameron Carter (2013)
Kerri Reifel (1993)
Holly Smith (1996)
Holly Smith (1995)
Kelly Roliard (2012)
Britni Williams (2010)
Carrie Dillsaver (2005)

Saves
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
9.

174
174
156
114
113
112
110
106
104
104

Kerri Reifel (1994)
Kerri Reifel (1993)
Holly Smith (1996)
Molly Myers (1991)
Emily Lillard (2011)
Holly Smith (1995)
Molly Myers (1990)
Megan Bals (1999)
Cameron Carter (2014)
Carrie Dillsaver (2004)

Goals Against*
1.
2.
3.

5.

8.
9.
10.

12
16
18

20

24
27
28

Molly Myers (1989)
Britni Williams (2009)
Carrie Dillsaver (2006)
Britni Williams (2007)
Lindsay Haywood (2002)
Molly Myers (1991)
Molly Myers (1992)
Britni Williams (2008)
Molly Myers (1990)
Cameron Carter (2014)
Carrie Dillsaver (2004)
Carrie Dillsaver (2005)

Goals Against Average*
1.
2.

4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

0.82
0.91

0.98
1.04
1.17
1.18
1.23
1.28
1.33

Britni Williams (2009)
Carrie Dillsaver (2006)
Britni Williams (2007)
Molly Myers (1989)
Cameron Carter (2016)
Molly Myers (1991)
Cameron Carter (2014)
Molly Myers (1992)
Britni Williams (2008)
Cameron Carter (2015)
Holly Smith (1996)

Shutouts*
1.
2.

5.
6.
7.

9
7

6.5
6.1
6

Britni Williams (2009)
Cameron Carter (2013)
Holly Smith (1996)
Britni Williams (2008)
Molly Myers (1991)
Cameron Carter (2016)
Cameron Carter (2014)
Carrie Dillsaver (2006)
Britni Williams (2010, 2007)
Molly Myers (1992)

SEC GOALKEEPING RECORDS

CAREER
Games Played

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.

9.
10.

44
40
35
28
16
12
11

10
7

Britni Williams (2007-10)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003-06)
Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Lindsay Haywood (2000-03)
Holly Smith (1995-96)
Megan Bals (1999-2002)
Emily Lillard (2011)
Kelly Roliard (2011)
Jen Traw (1998-99)
Jessica Shoffner (1997)
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Games Started
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

9.
10.

44
40
35
26
16
11

8
6

Britni Williams (2007-10)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003-06)
Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Lindsay Haywood (2000-03)
Holly Smith (1995-96)
Megan Bals (1999-2002)
Emily Lillard (2011)
Kelly Roliard (2011-12)
Jen Traw (1998-99)
Jessica Shoffner (1997)

Wins
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

7.
8.
9.

17
10
9
8
7

6
5
2

Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003-06)
Britni Williams (2007-10)
Cameron Carter (2013-Present)
Lindsay Haywood (2000-03)
Holly Smith (1995-96)
Megan Bals (1999-2002)
Kelly Roliard (2011-12)
Three tied

Minutes
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

4,046
3,707
3,314
2,509
1,548
1,024
987
905
714
753

Britni Williams (2007-10)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003-06)
Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Lindsay Haywood (2000-03)
Holly Smith (1995-96)
Kelly Roliard (2011-12)
Emily Lillard (2011)
Megan Bals (1999-2002)
Jordan Harris (2014-Present)
Jen Traw (1998-99)

Shots Faced
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

632
570
396
321
221
201
184
144
126
92

Britni Williams (2007-10)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003-06)
Lindsay Haywood (2000-03)
Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Emily Lillard (2011)
Holly Smith (1995-96)
Kelly Roliard (2011-12)
Jen Traw (1998-99)
Megan Bals (1999-2002)
Jessica Shoffner (1997)

Saves
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

240
204
167
149
91
77
60
54
51
38

Britni Williams (2007-10)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003-06)
Lindsay Haywood (2000-03)
Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Holly Smith (1995-96)
Emily Lillard (2011)
Kelly Roliard (2011-12)
Megan Bals (1999-2002)
Jen Traw (1998-99)
Jessica Shoffner (1997)

Goals Against Average
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

1.49
1.51
1.64
1.68
1.79
1.80
1.84
2.08
2.19
2.44

Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Britni Williams (2007-10)
Jordan Harris (2014-Present)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003-06)
Megan Bals (1999-2002)
Holly Smith (1995-96)
Kelly Roliard (2011-12)
Kerri Reifel (1994)
Emily Lillard (2011)
Lindsay Haywood (2000-03)

8. 1
Jen Traw (1998-99)
Sam Wolf (2011-2015)
Kelly Roliard (2011-12)
Emily Lillard (2011)
Jessica Shoffner (1997)

SEASON
Games Played

1.

6.

8.
9.
10.

11

10

9
5
1

Cameron Carter (‘13, ‘14, ‘16)
Kelly Roliard (2012)
Emily Lillard (2011)
Britni Williams (‘07, ‘08, ‘09)
Carrie Dillsaver (‘04, ‘05, ‘06) 
Cameron Carter (2013)
Britni Williams (2010) 
Jordan Harris (2015)
Cameron Carter (2015)
Four tied

Games Started
1.

4.
5.

13

12
11

Allie Tripp (2012)
Tyler Allen (2012)
Kaylyn Cooper (2012)
Blake Pruitt (2012)
Cameron Carter (2016, 2014)
Stefani Doyle (2016)
Claire Kelley (2016)
Jessi Hartzler (2016)
Lindsey Mayo (2016)
16 more tied

Wins
1.
2.
3.

8.

11.

8
5
4

3

2

Cameron Carter (2016)
Kelly Roliard (2012)
Cameron Carter (2014)
Cameron Carter (2013)
Megan Bals (1999)
Holly Smith (1996)
Britni Williams (2008)
Carrie Dillsaver (2005) 
Carrie Dillsaver (2006)
Holly Smith (1995)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003) 
Carrie Dillsaver (2004) 
Lindsay Haywood (2000)
Lindsay Haywood (2001)
Lindsay Haywood (2002)
Emily Lillard (2011)
Jessica Shoffner (1997)
Jen Traw (1998)
Britni Williams (2009)
Britni Williams (2010)

Minutes
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

1,088
1,053
1,037
1,033
1,031
1,024
1,013
1,001
997
987

Cameron Carter (2014)
Carrie Dillsaver (2006)
Britni Williams (2010)
Carrie Dillsaver (2004)
Britni Williams (2009)
Kelly Roliard (2012)
Carrie Dillsaver (2005)
Britni Williams (2008)
Cameron Carter (2016)
Emily Lillard (2011)

Saves
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

7.
8.

10.

77
76
73
62
60

58
56

55

Emily Lillard (2011)
Britni Williams (2009)
Carrie Dillsaver (2004)
Britni Williams (2007)
Kelly Roliard (2012)
Carrie Dillsaver (2006)
Britni Williams (2010)
Cameron Carter (2014)
Lindsay Haywood (2002)
Holly Smith (1996)

Goals Against
1.
2.

4.
5.

7.

9.

9
12

13
14

15

16

Kerri Reifel (1994)*
Megan Bals (1999)
Carrie Dillsaver (2006)
Britni Williams (2009)
Cameron Carter (2014)
Lindsay Haywood (2002)
Holly Smith (1996)
Britni Williams (2007)
Jessica Shoffner (1997)
Holly Smith (1995)

Goals Against Average
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

1.03
1.13
1.16
1.26
1.38
1.42
1.59
1.64
1.65
1.66

Carrie Dillsaver (2006)
Britni Williams (2009)
Cameron Carter (2014)
Cameron Carter (2016)
Britni Williams (2007) 
Cameron Carter (2015)
Megan Bals (1999)
Jordan Harris (2014-Present)
Lindsay Haywood (2002)
Carrie Dillsaver (2004)

Shutouts
1.

3.

5.
6.

4

3

2.5
2

Cameron Carter (2014)
Britni Williams (2009)
Cameron Carter (2016)
Britni Williams (2010)
Megan Bals (1999)
Carrie Dillsaver (2006)
Holly Smith (1996)
Britni Williams (2008)

* Only played 4 conference games in 1994

Shutouts
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

10
8
5
3.5
2.5
1.5

Britni Williams (2007-10)
Cameron Carter (2013-16)
Carrie Dillsaver (2003-06)
Megan Bals (1999-2002)
Holly Smith (1995-96)
Lindsay Haywood (2000-03)

Shots Faced
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

221
184
182
174
171
168
160
159
156
147

Emily Lillard (2011)
Kelly Roliard (2011-12)
Britni Williams (2009)
Cameron Carter (2014)
Carrie Dillsaver (2005) 
Carrie Dillsaver (2004) 
Britni Williams (2010)
Britni Williams (2007)
Carrie Dillsaver (2006) 
Cameron Carter (2013)

SINGLE GAME RECORDS

Most Points
9
8

7

6

5

Julie Williford vs. Texas Tech (9/2/01)
Mary Howard vs. Houston Baptist (10/24/87)
Julie Williford vs. LSU (11/2/01)
Ruthie Miller vs. Creighton (10/30/92)
Amy Van Laecke vs. Evansville (9/26/93)
Angie Rigsby vs. Stephen F. Austin (10/6/96)
Jessica Fraser vs. LSU (10/26/97)
Danielle Brajkovich vs. Miss State (9/12/99)
Claire Kelley vs. Vanderbilt (10/6/16)
Kayla McKeon vs. Northern Iowa (10/6/16)
Denise Brown vs. Oral Roberts (10/18/94)
Brittany Burns vs. UTEP (9/17/96)
Jessica Fraser vs. Oral Roberts (10/28/98)
Michal-Lynn O’Kelley vs. Auburn (10/13/00)
Julie Williford vs. SW Missouri St. (10/24/01)
Ashleigh Ellenwood vs. Vanderbilt (10/18/13)
Amy Van Laecke vs. Oral Roberts (10/16/93)
Honey Marsh vs. Oral Roberts (10/18/94)
Brittany Burns vs. Stephen F. Austin (10/6/96)
Julie Williford vs. George Mason (9/21/03)
Katie Hamilton vs. Southern (9/12/04)
Ali Harter vs. Tulsa (8/26/05)
Lindsay Patterson vs. W. Michigan (9/19/08)
Kelsey Allison vs. Ole Miss (10/17/10)

Most Goals
4 Mary Howard vs. Houston Baptist (10/24/87)

Julie Williford vs. Texas Tech (9/2/01)
Julie Williford vs. LSU (11/2/01)

2

Amy Treace vs. Rockhurst (9/12/87)
Mary Howard vs. SW Missouri St. (9/19/87)
Mary Howard vs. Missouri-Rolla (10/14/90)
Ruthie Miller vs. Missouri-Rolla (9/15/91)
Denise Brown vs. Oral Roberts (10/18/94)
Brittany Burns vs. UTEP (9/17/96)
Angie Rigsby vs. Stephen F. Austin (10/6/96)
Jessica Fraser vs. LSU (10/26/97)
Danielle Brajkovich vs. Miss. State (9/12/99)
Michal-Lynn O’Kelley vs. Auburn (10/13/00)
Julie Williford vs. SW Missouri St. (10/24/01)
74 times
(Last: Ellenwood vs. Missouri 11/4/13)

Most Assists
3

2

Alexandra Fischer vs. JMU (8/19/16)
Ruthie Miller vs. Creighton (10/30/92)
Amy Van Laecke vs. Evansville (9/26/93)
Honey Marsh vs. Oral Roberts (10/18/94)
Kathy Krupa vs. South Carolina (9/24/95)
Lindsay Waxler vs. Stephen F. Austin (10/6/96)
Nicole Bynum vs. Wisc-Green Bay (10/1/99)
Katie Hamilton vs. Southern (9/12/04)
49 times
(Last: Allie Tripp vs. SMU (8/25/13)

Most Shots
Ruthie Miller vs. Centenary (11/1/92)
Katy Schneider vs. Alabama (9/25/94)
Laurel Pastor vs. Ole Miss (10/17/10)
Betsy Coverdale vs. Missouri Valley (9/11/93)
Honey Marsh vs. Alabama (9/25/94)
Heather Cato vs. LSU (10/26/97)
Julie Williford vs. Drury (9/25/01)
Julie Williford vs. Auburn (10/18/02)
Laurel Pastor vs. Mississippi State (10/16/09)
Claire Kelley vs. Georgia (9/30/16)
Alexandra Fischer vs. N. Iowa (9/1/16)
Amy Van Laecke vs. SMU (9/19/93)
Betsy Coverdale vs. Alabama (9/25/94)
Heather Cato vs. Mississippi State (9/12/99)
Julie Williford vs. Tulsa (9/4/02)
Julie Williford vs. George Mason (9/21/03)
Jenni Brashear vs. Southern (9/12/04)
Allie Chandler vs. Vanderbilt (10/8/10)
Allie Chandler vs. Vanderbilt (10/9/11)
Stefani Doyle vs. Alabama (9/22/16)
Amy Van Laecke vs. Oral Roberts (10/16/93)
Alexis Hyrup vs. Ole Miss (9/10/95)
Brittany Burns vs. Kansas (9/20/96)
Brittany Burns vs. Mississippi State (9/27/96)
Jennifer Brashear vs. Drury (9/25/01)
Julie Williford vs. Drury (9/30/03)
Allie Chandler vs. Alabama (10/4/09)
Allie Chandler vs. Mississippi State (9/25/11)
Allie Chandler vs. Mississippi State (10/16/09)
Ashleigh Ellenwood vs. S. Carolina (10/29/12)

Most Saves
Holly Smith vs. Florida (11/10/96)
Kerri Reifel vs. Vanderbilt (11/6/94)
Kerri Reifel vs. Texas A&M (9/6/93)
Kerri Reifel vs. North Carolina (9/18/94)
Kerri Reifel vs. Colorado College (10/2/94)
Megan Bals vs. Florida (11/4/99)
Kerri Reifel vs. Washington (10/1/93)
Kerri Reifel vs. Texas (9/30/94)
Holly Smith vs. Missouri (9/22/96)
Kerri Reifel vs. Oregon State (10/17/93)
Holly Smith vs. Texas A&M (9/4/95)
Holly Smith vs. Vanderbilt (10/27/96)
Kerri Reifel vs. Washington State (9/4/93)
Kerri Reifel vs. Vanderbilt (11/7/93)
Lindsay Haywood vs. Auburn (10/18/02)

23
20
19
18

16

15

14

13

13
11

10

9

8
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SEC SINGLE GAME RECORDS

Most Points
8
7

6

5

Julie Williford vs. LSU (11/2/01)
Jessica Fraser vs. LSU (10/26/97)
Danielle Brajkovich vs. Miss. State (9/12/99)
Claire Kelley vs. Vanderbilt (10/6/16)
Michal-Lynn O’Kelley vs. Auburn (10/13/00)
Kelsey Allison vs. Ole Miss (10/17/10)
Ashleigh Ellenwood at Vanderbilt (10/18/13)

Most Goals
4
3

2

Julie Williford vs. LSU (11/2/01)
Jessica Fraser vs. LSU (10/26/97)
Danielle Brajkovich vs. Miss. State (9/12/99)
Michal-Lynn O’Kelley vs. Auburn (10/13/00)
25 times
(Last: A. Ellenwood at Vandy (10/18/13)

Most Assists
3
2

Kathy Krupa vs. South Carolina (9/24/95)
16 times
Last: Tyler Allen at Texas A&M (10/11/13)

Most Shots
Katy Schneider vs. Alabama (9/25/94)
Laurel Pastor vs. Ole Miss (10/17/10)
Honey Marsh vs. Alabama (9/25/94)
Heather Cato vs. LSU (10/26/97)
Julie Williford vs. Auburn (10/18/02)
Laurel Pastor vs. Miss. State (10/16/09)
Claire Kelley vs. Georgia (9/30/16)
Betsy Coverdale vs. Alabama (9/25/94)
Heather Cato vs. Miss. State (9/12/99)
Allie Chandler vs. Vanderbilt (10/8/10)
Allie Chandler vs. Vanderbilt (10/9/11)
Stefani Doyle at Alabama (9/22/16)
Alexis Hyrup vs. Ole Miss (9/10/95)
Brittany Burns vs. Miss. State (9/27/96)
Allie Chandler vs. Miss. State (10/15/09)
Allie Chandler vs. Miss. State (9/25/11)

11

10

9

8

Most Saves
Holly Smith vs. Vanderbilt (10/27/96)
Lindsay Haywood vs. Auburn (10/18/02)
Megan Bals vs. S. Carolina (9/24/99)
Carrie Dillsaver vs. Vanderbilt (9/23/05)
Carrie Dillsaver vs. Auburn (10/14/05)
Britni Williams vs. Georgia (9/26/10)
Holly Smith vs. Auburn (10/15/95)
Lindsay Haywood vs. Georgia (10/8/00)
Carrie Dillsaver vs. Ole Miss (9/26/06)
Emily Lillard vs. Auburn (10/16/11)
Kelly Roliard at Missouri (10/19/12)
Kerri Reifel vs. Auburn (9/24/94)
Kerri Reifel vs. Vanderbilt (10/21/94)
Lindsay Haywood vs. Georgia (10/28/01)
Lindsay Haywood vs. S. Carolina (10/11/02)
Carrie Dillsaver vs. Florida (10/24/04)
Britni Williams vs. Vanderbilt (10/21/07)
Britni Williams vs. Auburn (10/2/09)
Britni Williams vs. Vanderbilt (10/9/09)
Britni Williams vs. Auburn (10/1/10)
Britni Williams vs. Ole Miss (10/17/10)
Emily Lillard vs. LSU (10/28/11)

15
13
12

11

10

OVERALL TEAM RECORDS

1.
2.
3.
3.
4.
5.

57 (‘93)
51 (‘16)
48 (‘96)
46 (‘13)
44 (‘97)
41 (‘87)

STREAKS
Winning Streak: 8 
(9/9/16 - 10/9/16)
(8/31/08 - 10/3/08)

Unbeaten Streak: 8
(9/9/16 - 10/9/16)
(8/21/09 - 9/25/09)
(8/31/08 - 10/3/08)

Losing Streak: 10
(10/1/95 - 9/6/96)

Home Wins: 9
(8/26/16 - 10/23/16)

Home Unbeaten: 9
(8/26/16 - 10/23/16)

Away Wins: 5
(8/22/08 - 10/2/08)

Wins vs. SEC Teams: 7
(10/29/15 - 10/9/16)

SEC Unbeaten: 7
(10/29/15 - 10/9/16)

SEC Losses: 11
(9/30/11 - 9/20/12)

Home SEC Wins: 5
(10/29/15 - 10/23/16)

Away SEC Wins: 3
(9/9/16 - 10/9/16)

Shutouts By: 7
(9/5/08 - 10/2/08)

Shutout Mins: 734:59
(8/31/08 - 10/3/08)

Shutouts Against: 4
(10/11/15 - 10/29/15)
(10/21/07 - 11/2/07)

Scoreless Mins: 501
(10/5/92 - 10/17/92)

Games With Goal: 18
(9/21/12 - 9/27/13)

POINTS

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

150 (57g, 36a): 1993
149 (48g, 53a): 1996
147 (51g 45a): 2016
136 (46g, 44a): 2013
116 (44g, 28a): 1997
109 (35g, 39a): 2014
105 (37g, 31a): 2000
104 (36g, 32a): 2002
100 (41g 18a): 1987
98 (34g 30a): 2008

GOALS

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

ASSISTS
53 (‘96)
45 (‘16)
44 (‘13)
39 (‘14)
36 (‘93)
32 (‘02)

RAZORBACK FIELD RECORDS

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

4.

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
10.

1.
2.
3..
4.

6.
6.

9.

ASSISTS/GM

SAVES/GM

MOST WINS
18 (18-5-1): 2016
15 (15-8-1): 2013
11 (11-8-0): 2008
11 (11-7-3): 1996
11 (11-8-0): 1991
10 (10-7-2): 2006
10 (10-10-10): 1993
10 (10-8-0): 1987
9 (9-7-6): 2014
9 (9-10-1): 2012

9.65 (20 gm): 1994
8.85 (20 gm): 1993
8.13 (16 gm): 1989
7.67 (15 gm): 1990
7.48 (21 gm): 1996
6.88 (17 gm): 1992
6.58 (19 gm): 1997
6.39 (18 gm): 2011
6.37 (19 gm): 1999
6.00 (21 gm): 2000

1.05 (26, 2220’): 2016
1.05 (20, 1670’): 1991
1.14 (20, 1580’): 1989
1.18 (28, 2140’): 2014
1.24 (24, 1739’): 2008
1.25 (23, 1660’): 1992
1.33 (33, 2231’): 2013

2.52 (21 gm): 1996
1.88 (24 gm): 2016
1.83 (24 gm): 2013
1.80 (20 gm): 1993
1.80 (15 gm): 1990
1.77 (22 gm): 2014
1.63 (19 gm): 2006
1.60 (20 gm): 2002
1.58 (19 gm): 2008
1.53 (17 gm): 1992

TEAM 
RECORDS

Single-Game 
Most Goals: 9
9-3 vs. LSU, 1997
9-0 vs. SFA, 1996
9-0 vs. ORU, 1993

Most Goals Allowed: 
7
7-2 vs. Georgia, 2003
7-1 vs. Florida, 1997

Largest Margin 
Victory: 9
9-0 vs. SFA, 1996
9-0 vs. ORU, 1993

Largest Margin 
Defeat: 6
7-1 vs. Florida, 1997

Most OT Goals: 2
4-3 vs. Oregon St., 
1993
3-1 vs. Centenary, 
1992

Most Opp. OT 
Goals: 2
Georgia, 1996

Most Shots: 42
vs. Alabama, 1994

Fewest Shots: 1
vs. Arizona, 1997

Most Shots Allowed: 
35 vs. Florida, 1997

Season 
Most Wins: 10 (2016)

Fewest Shots Allowed: 2
vs. Nicholls State, 2008
vs. LSU, 1999

Most Losses: 6 
(2011, 2005, 2002)

Most OT Matches: 5
(2007) 

Best Win Pct: .909 
(2016)

Worst Win Pct: .333 
(2011, 2005)

Longest Win Streak: 9 
(2016)

Longest Losing Streak: 
5 (2005)

Most Goals: 34 (1993)

Most Goals Allowed: 20 
(1997)

Fewest Goals: 6 (2011)

Fewest Goals 
Allowed: 6 (2006)

Most Goals Avg: 3.78 
(1993)

Most Goals Allowed 
Avg: 2.50 (1997)

Fewest Goals Avg: 0.67 
(2011)

Fewest Goals Allowed 
Avg : 5 (2007)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
10.

SAVES
193 (39 GA): 1994
177 (36 GA): 1993
157 (32 GA): 1996
130 (20 GA): 1989
128 (20 GA): 1991
126 (45 GA): 2000
125 (61 GA): 1997
121 (37 GA): 1999
117 (23 GA): 1992
115 (28 GA): 1994

Most Shutouts: 5 
(2007)

Consecutive 
Shutouts: 5 (2007)

Opponent Shutouts: 5 
(2015, 2007)

Consecutive 
Opponent Shutouts: 5 
(2007)

INDIVIDUAL 
RECORDS

Single-Game 
Most Goals: 4
Julie Williford vs. Texas 
Tech, 2001

Julie Williford vs. LSU, 
2001

Most Assists: 3
Ruthie Miller vs. 
Creighton, 1992

Amy Van Laecke vs. 
Evansville, 1993

Lindsay Waxler vs. SFA, 
1996
 
Nicole Bynumm vs. 
Wisc.-Green Bay, 1999

Most Points: 9
Julie Williford vs. Texas 
Tech, 2001

Season
Most Goals: 14
Julie Williford (2001)

Most Assists: 9
Andie Hickman (1996)

Most Points: 29
Julie Williford (2001)

Most Shots: 53
Amy Van Laecke (1993)

Career
Most Goals: 32
Julie Williford 
(2002-03)

Most Assists: 19
Holly Collins 
(1997-2001)

Most Points: 74
Julie Williford 
(2002-03)

Most Shots: 154
Julie Williford 
(2002-03)

GOALKEEPER 
RECORDS

Single-Game 
Most Saves: 20
Kerri Reifel vs. 
Vanderbilt, 1994

Most Shots Faced: 35
Holly Smith vs. 
Florida, 1997

Season 
Most Wins: 10
Cameron Carter, 2016

6.
7.
8.

37 (‘00)
36 (‘02)
35 (‘14)
35 (‘01)
35 (‘99)
35 (‘91)

7.

9.
10.
10.

31 (‘06)
31 (‘00)
30 (‘08)
28 (‘97)

COACHING RECORDS

Curtis Sergeant
1986: 3-9-0
1987: 10-8-0
Total: 13-17-0

Kathy Ludwig
1988: 3-10-2
1989: 7-7-2
Total: 10-17-4

Marcia 
McDermott
1990: 7-7-1
1991: 11-8-0
1992: 8-8-1
Total: 26-23-2

Janet Rayfield
1993: 10-10-0
1994: 7-11-2
1995: 5-13-1
1996: 11-7-3
1997: 6-12-1
1998: 6-11-0
Total: 45-64-7

Alan Kirkup
1999: 7-12-0
2000: 7-11-3
2001: 6-14-0
2002: 7-12-1
2003: 7-10-2
Total: 34-59-6

Gordon 
Henderson
2004: 6-11-2

2005: 6-12-0
2006: 10-7-2
2007: 8-11-1
2008: 11-8-0
Total: 41-49-5

Erin Aubry
2009: 8-7-4
2010: 5-11-3
2011: 4-14-0
Total: 17-32-7

Colby Hale
2012: 9-10-1
2013: 15-8-1
2014: 9-7-6
2015: 6-11-1
2016: 18-5-1
Total: 57-41-10

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

POINTS/GM
7.50 (20 gm): 1993
7.10 (21 gm): 1996
6.67 (15 gm): 1987
6.20 (15 gm): 1990
6.12 (24 gm): 2016
6.11 (19 gm): 1997
5.67 (24 gm): 2013
5.29 (17 gm): 1992
5.20 (20 gm): 2002
5.16 (19 gm): 2008

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

GOALS/GM
2.85 (20 gm): 1993
2.73 (15 gm): 1987
2.32 (19 gm): 1997
2.29 (21 gm): 1996
2.20 (15 gm): 1990
2.12 (24 gm): 2016
1.92 (24 gm): 2013
1.88 (17 gm): 1992
1.84 (19 gm): 1999
1.84 (19 gm): 1991

1.
2.
3.

GOALS
AGAINST AVG

0.80 (16, 1791’): 2009
0.87 (18, 1866’): 2007
0.90 (18, 1791’): 2006

GAA (GA, Minutes): Year
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Most Losses: 6
Emily Lillard, 2011

Most Saves: 92
Kerri Reifel, 1992

Most Shutouts: 4
Cameron Carter, 2016
Britni Williams, 2007

Most Minutes: 1,024
Kelly Roliard, 2012

Most Goals Against: 18
Holly Smith, 1996
Emily Lillard, 2011

Least Goals Against: 6
Carrie Dillsaver, 2006

Career 
Most Wins: 16
Britni Williams, 2007-10

Most Saves: 158
Kerri Reifel, 1992-94

Most Shutouts: 13
Britni Williams, 2007-10

Most Minutes: 3066:36
Carrie Dillsaver, 2003-06

TOP 10 HOME 
FIELD CROWDS

3010: #2 Duke (8/26/16)
2337: TCU (8/23/15)
2268: Okla. (8/24/14)
1709: S.C., 10/12/01
1701: Georgia (9/30/16)
1619: #10 S.C. (10/2/15)
1575: #18 UK (9/21/12)
1555: UK (9/19/14)
1517: Utah St. (8/22/14)
1506: Ole Miss (10/9/15)

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

YEAR-BY-YEAR
HOME RECORDS
Year
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Record
6-2-0
5-4-0
4-2-2
5-4-1
4-3-2
4-4-0
4-4-0
4-4-0
5-3-2
5-3-0
4-6-0
4-3-2
3-4-1
3-6-0
5-2-2
5-5-1
5-4-0
4-5-0
2-4-1
3-6-0
6-4-1
8-3-0
5-3-1
4-5-1
10-1-0

Pct
.750
.555
.625
.500
.555
.500
.500
.500
.600
.625
.400
.556
.438
.333
.667
.500
.555
.444
.357
.333
.591
.727
.611

.450*
.909

SEC PLAYER OF 
THE YEAR
Honey Marsh (1993)

SEC ALL-
CONFERENCE 
TEAM

1st Team
Claire Kelley (2016)
Julie Williford (2003)
Amy Van Laecke (1993)
Kit Carson (1993)
Denise Brown (‘93, ‘94)
Honey Marsh (‘93, ‘94)

2nd Team
Jessi Hartzler (2016)
Qyara Winston (2016)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2013)
Allie Chandler (‘11, ‘12)
Kelsey Allison (2010)
Kim Schleif (2009)
Lindsay Patterson (‘07, ‘08)
Allison Harris (2007)
Christina Burger (‘05, ‘06)
Mandy Komar (2000)
Erin Sampson (‘99, ‘02)
Alexis Hyrup (‘95, ‘96)
Holly Smith (1996)

Freshman Team
Stefani Doyle (2016)
Kayla McKeon (2016)
Carly Hoke (2015)
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2012)
Jeriann Okoro (2011)
Melanie Foncham (2010)
Allie Chandler (2009)
Kim Schleif (2006)

SEC 
TOURNEY MVP 
Honey Marsh (1993)

SEC ALL-
TOURNAMENT 
Lindsey Mayo (2016)
Kayla McKeon (2016)
Hannah Neece (2016)
Holly Smith (1996)
Alexis Hyrup (1996)
Andie Hickman (1996)
Brittany Burns (1996)
Chrysti Jordan (1994)
Denise Brown (1993)
Kit Carson (1993)
Amy Van Laecke (1993)
Honey Marsh (‘93, ‘94)

SEC ATHLETE OF 
THE WEEK 
Brittany Burns (9/24/96)
Julie Williford (9/3/01)

SEC OFFENSIVE 
PLAYER OF THE 
WEEK 
Jessi Hartzler (9/20/16)
Stefani Doyle (8/29/16)
Lindsey Mayo (9/24/12)
Kelly O’Connor (9/8/08)
Sarah Gwisdala (9/28/04)
Lindsay Patterson 
(9/22/08)
Julie Williford (9/15/03)

PLAYER AWARDS SEC DEFENSIVE 
PLAYER OF THE 
WEEK 
Cameron Carter (9/20/16)
Cameron Carter (10/13/14)
Allie Tripp (8/26/13)
Kailey Anders (8/24/09)
Carrie Dillsaver 
(10/16/06, 9/18/06) 

SEC FRESHMAN 
OF THE WEEK 
Stefani Doyle (8/22/16)
Ashleigh Ellenwood 
(10/22/12)
Britni Williams (9/10/07)
Abbey Wilburn 
(10/18/05)

SEC SCHOLAR 
ATHLETE OF 
THE YEAR
Margaret Power (2014)
Mckinzie James (2013)
Allie Chandler (2012)
Jessie Givens (2011)
Britni Williams (2010)
Kathleen Paulsen (2009)
Alison Harter (2007)
Carrie Dillsaver (2006)
Andrea Sparks (2005)
Katie Stauffer (2004)
Kellie Bedient (2003)
Pam Pesnell (2001)

SEC SOCCER 
COMMUNITY 
SERVICE TEAM
Elizabeth Poblete (2016)
Teni Butler (2015)

SOCCER BUZZ 
HONORS

All-Central 
Region
Freshman Team: 
Andrea Sparks (2002)
Mandy Komar (2000)

3rd Team: 
Devon Burger (2006)
Julie Williford (2003)
Mandy Komar (2000)

Honorable Mention 
Freshman All-
America: 
Mandy Komar (2000)

NSCAA AWARDS 

Senior College 
Women’s Scholar 
All-America
Jessi Hartzler (2016)

All-South Region 
Second Team
Claire Kelley (2016)
Jessi Hartzler (2016)
Qyara Winston (2016)
Ashleigh Ellenwood 
(2013)

All-South Region 
Third Team
Stefani Doyle (2016)
Allie Chandler (2012)

Honey Marsh (1993)
Ruthie Miller (1991)

All-Central Region
Lindsay Patterson (2008)
Andie Hickman (‘95-’96)
Alexis Hyrup  (1995-96)
Honey Marsh (1994)

NSCAA TEAM 
ACADEMIC 
AWARD
2002, 2003, 2004, 
2005, 2006, 2007, 
2008, 2009, 2010, 2011, 
2013, 2014

NSCAA/ADIDAS 
ALL-SOUTH 
REGION/
SCHOLAR-
ATHLETE

Third Team
Julie Williford (‘02, ‘03)
Lindsay Haywood (2002)

SOCCER 
AMERICA

Team of the Week
Kailey Anders (8/25/09)

OUR GAME
MAGAZINE

Team of the Week
Kelly Roliard (10/23/12)

CoSIDA 
AWARDS

Academic 
All-America 
Third Team
Allison Harris (2006)
Julie Williford (2003)

Academic 
All-District VI 
First Team
Ashleigh Ellenwood (2014)
Allison Harris (‘04-’07)
Julie Williford (2003)
Holly Collins (2001)
Lindsay Haywood (2001)

Second Team
Kailey Anders (2010)
Beth McVean (2010)

Third Team
Kat Moffett (2008)

NATIONAL 
DEAN’S LIST
Angie Armstrong (1992)

UA BRANDON 
BURLSWORTH 
AWARD
Kimberly Mourton (2000)
Kailey Anders (2011)

HOGSPYS’ TOP 
GRADUATING 
SENIOR
Margaret Power (2015)

TOPDRAWER-
SOCCER.COM 
TEAM OF THE 
WEEK
Jessi Hartzler (9/20/16, 
9/13/16)
Stefani Doyle (8/30/16)
Kayla McKeon (8/23/16)
Lindsey Mayo (10/27/14)
Tyler Allen (11/19/13)
Ashleigh Ellenwood
(10/22/13)

COLLEGE 
SOCCER 360 
‘PRIMETIME 
PERFORMER’ 
LIST
Ashleigh Ellenwood 
(8/26/14)

NCAA SOCCER 
PLAYER OF 
THE WEEK
Jessi Hartzler (9/21/16)
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OPPONENT

Air Force
Alabama
Alabama A&M
Arizona
Auburn
Austin Peay
Barry
Baylor
California
Centenary
Central Fla.
Clemson
Colorado College
Columbia
Creighton
Davidson
Dayton
Denver
Drury
Duke
Evansville
Florida
Fla. Atlantic
Fla. Gulf Coast
Fla. International
Fla. State
George Mason
George Washington
Georgia
Grambling
Hawai’i
Houston Baptist
Huntington
Jacksonville State
Kansas
Kennesaw State
Kentucky
Liberty
Lipscomb
Louisiana-Monroe
Louisiana State
Louisiana Tech
Louisville
Loyola Marymount
Lynn
Maryland
UMBC
Maryville
Memphis
Mercer
Metro State
Miami
Michigan
Mississippi State
Missouri
Missouri Baptist
Missouri State
Missouri-KC
Missouri-Rolla
Missouri-St. Louis
Missouri Valley
Navy
Nebraska
Nebraska Wesleyan
New Mexico
Nicholls
North Carolina
UNC-Greensboro
North Carolina State
North Texas
NE Missouri State
Northeastern State
Northern Iowa
Ohio State
Oklahoma
Oklahoma State

SERIES HISTORY

OVERALL

2-0-0
8-12-3
1-0-0
1-1-0

7-15-2
3-0-0
0-1-0
0-2-1
0-2-0
2-1-0
0-2-1
0-0-1
2-5-0
0-1-0
3-4-0
1-0-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
5-0-0
1-2-1
1-0-0
1-21-0
0-0-1
0-1-0
3-2-0
0-2-0
1-2-0
0-1-0
4-11-4
1-0-0
1-0-0
4-0-0
1-0-0
2-0-0
2-4-1
0-1-0
7-13-2
1-1-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
6-14-2
2-0-0
2-0-0
0-1-0
0-2-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
5-1-0
3-1-0
0-1-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
19-3-0
5-3-0
0-0-1
13-3-0
2-0-0
3-1-1

2-0-0
3-4-1
0-2-0
1-3-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
0-3-0
2-1-0
1-1-0
1-2-0
0-2-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
0-1-0
1-7-0
2-5-0

HOME 

1-0-0
5-5-1
1-0-0
0-1-0
4-6-2
2-0-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-1
0-0-0
2-0-0
0-0-0
2-2-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
3-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-8-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
1-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
1-7-1

0-0-0
0-0-0
2-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
2-2-0
0-1-0
5-4-1
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
4-6-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
3-1-0
3-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
10-1-0
2-1-0
0-0-1
9-1-0
2-0-0
2-0-0
1-0-0
3-2-1

0-0-0
1-1-0

0-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-4-0
1-3-0

AWAY 

1-0-0
3-7-2
0-0-0
0-0-0
1-9-0
1-0-0
0-1-0
0-1-1
0-1-0
1-0-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
0-5-0
0-0-0
1-2-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
2-0-0
0-1-1

0-0-0
0-8-0
0-0-1
0-1-0
1-1-0
0-1-0
1-0-0
0-1-0
2-4-2
0-0-0
1-0-0
2-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
0-2-1
0-0-0
1-9-1
0-1-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
2-8-2
1-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
2-0-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
9-2-0
2-2-0
0-0-0
4-2-0
0-0-0

1-1-1
1-0-0
0-2-0
0-2-0
0-2-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-2-0
1-1-0
0-1-0
0-2-0
0-2-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
1-3-0
1-2-0

NEUTRAL 

0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
2-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-0-1
0-0-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
0-5-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
1-0-1
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0

LAST MEETING

W, 9/10/11, (2-1)
W, 9/22/16, (2-1 OT)

W, 9/10/06, (1-0)
W, 9/5/03, (3-2)
W, 11/4/16, (3-1)
W, 8/17/12, (2-1)

L, 10/29/87, (6-1)
T, 9/1/00, (0-0)
L, 9/19/99, (2-0)
W, 9/16/07, (1-0)
T, 9/17/95, (1-1)

T, 11/18/16 (0-0 2OT)
L, 9/18/11, (5-0)
L, 11/1/87, (5-2)
L, 9/19/97, (3-2)
W, 10/7/91, (2-1)
L, 11/3/91, (2-1)

L, 9/15/90, (3-2)
W, 9/30/03. (2-0)
W, 8/26/16, (2-1)

W, 9/26/93, (6-0)
L, 11/6/16, (2-1 OT)

T, 9/18/09, (1-1 2OT)
L, 9/5/10, (1-0)

W, 8/22/10, (1-0)
L, 9/9/12, (1-0)
L, 9/11/05, (1-0)
L, 9/4/16, (1-0)

W, 9/30/16, (2-1)
W, 9/10/04, (4-0)
W, 9/15/00, (1-0)
W, 10/25/87, (3-2)
W, 9/24/88, (3-1)
W, 9/5/08, (4-0)

L, 9/17/15, (2-1 OT)
L, 9/2/12, (1-0)

L, 10/23/16, (2-1)
W, 9/3/06, (3-1)
W, 9/18/16, (2-1)

W, 10/2/02, (6-0)
W, 10/27/16, (2-0)
W, 9/14/07, (6-0)
W, 9/22/91, (3-0)
L, 9/16/00, (3-2)
L, 9/25/88, (4-0)
L, 10/11/93, (3-2)
L, 10/9/98, (2-1)
L, 9/20/87, (3-0)

W, 11/11/16, (2-1 OT)
W, 10/27/00, (6-0)
L, 10/26/91, (3-2)
W, 9/3/10, (1-0)

W, 8/21/09, (2-0)
W, 9/9/16, (5-2)
L, 10/30/14, (2-1)
T, 10/8/88, (2-2)
W, 9/14/14, (6-1)
W, 8/29/16, (1-0)
W, 9/15/91, (8-0)
W, 9/14/91, (2-0)
W, 9/11/93, (4-0)
L, 9/22/02, (3-0)

W, 9/8/13, (2-1 2OT)
W, 9/17/89, (1-0)
W, 9/3/94, (3-1)

W, 9/21/08, (7-0)
L, 9/7/14 (2-1)

L, 10/9/93, (3-1)
W, 10/23/93, (4-2)

W, 9/11/16, (1-0)
L, 9/10/89, (2-0)
W, 9/1/06, (4-0)
W, 9/1/16, (7-1)

L, 10/31/98, (5-1)
W, 11/14/14, (3-2 OT)

W, 8/24/14, (2-1)

FIRST MEETING

W, 8/28/09, (4-2)
L, 9/23/88, (3-0)
W, 9/10/06, (1-0)
L, 8/30/97, (3-0)
W, 11/5/93, (8-0)
W, 9/7/07, (2-0)
L, 10/29/87, (6-1)
L, 9/27/86, (5-2)
L, 10/3/93, (2-1)

W, 11/1/92, (3-1 OT)
L, 10/10/92, (1-0 OT)
T, 11/18/16 (0-0 2OT)

L, 9/23/90, (6-1)
L, 11/1/87, (5-2)
W, 11/5/89, (2-1)
W, 10/7/91, (2-1)
L, 11/3/91, (2-1)

L, 9/15/90, (3-2)
W, 9/1/98, (3-0)
L, 9/17/94, (3-1)

W, 9/26/93, (6-0)
L, 9/22/95, (2-0)

T, 9/18/09, (1-1 2OT)
L, 9/5/10, (1-0)

L, 10/11/92, (1-0)
L, 9/19/10, (1-0 OT)

L, 9/23/01, (4-0)
L, 9/4/16, (1-0)

L, 9/13/96, (4-2 OT)
W, 9/10/04, (4-0)
W, 9/15/00, (1-0)
W, 9/26/87, (4-0)
W, 9/24/88, (3-1)
W, 9/23/07, (5-0)
W, 9/20/96, (4-0)

L, 9/2/12, (1-0)
W, 9/12/92, (2-0)
L, 9/16/05, (2-1)
W, 9/18/16, (2-1)

W, 10/2/02, (6-0)
L, 10/20/95, (2-1)

W, 9/8/06, (2-1 OT)
W, 10/7/89, (4-1)
L, 9/16/00, (3-2)
L, 10/30/87, (7-1)
L, 10/11/93, (3-2)
L, 10/9/98, (2-1)
L, 9/20/87, (3-0)
W, 9/30/95, (2-0)
L, 10/22/93, (2-0)
L, 10/26/91, (3-2)
W, 9/3/10, (1-0)

W, 8/21/09, (2-0)
W, 9/8/95, (2-1 OT)
L, 9/22/96, (2-1 OT)

T, 10/8/88, (2-2)
W, 10/18/86, (4-0)
W, 8/29/16, (1-0)
L, 11/8/86, (16-1)

W, 10/28/90, (2-0)
L, 9/17/86, (8-0)
L, 10/11/98, (3-0)
L, 10/1/95, (3-0)
W, 9/17/89, (1-0)
W, 9/3/94, (3-1)

W, 9/21/08, (7-0)
L, 10/23/92, (7-1)
W, 10/6/91, (1-0)

L, 10/22/92, (1-0)
L, 10/26/86, (7-1)
L, 9/30/88, (4-0)
W, 9/1/06, (4-0)
W, 9/1/16, (7-1)

L, 10/31/98, (5-1)
L, 9/4/98, (2-1)
L, 10/5/97, (3-2)

OPPONENT

Old Dominion
Ole Miss
Oral Roberts
Oregon State
Penn State
Pepperdine
Portland State
Purdue
Quincy
Regis
Rhodes
Rice
Rockhurst
Saint Louis
Saint Mary’s
Samford
San Diego
San Francisco
Southern Illinois
SIU-Edwardsville
South Carolina
SE Missouri
SE Louisiana
Southern
SMU 
St. John’s
Stanford
Stephen F. Austin
Tennessee
Texas
UTEP
Texas A&M
TCU
Texas State
Texas Tech
Trinity
Tulsa
Utah State
Vanderbilt
Virginia
VCU
Washington
Washington State
Western Michigan
William Woods
William & Mary
Wisc.-Green Bay
Wisc.-Milwaukee
Wright State
Wyoming
Xavier
Yale

OVERALL

1-1-1
5-15-2
10-2-0
1-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
1-1-0
0-1-0
2-0-0
1-0-0
0-1-1

3-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-1
1-0-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
2-1-0
1-0-1

3-12-3
1-1-0

2-0-0
1-0-0
3-11-0
1-0-0
0-3-0
4-1-0
4-12-1
1-3-2
1-0-0
3-7-1
2-6-2
0-1-0
2-0-0
2-0-0
9-18-2
2-0-0
12-18-1
0-2-0
1-0-0
1-1-0
1-1-0
1-1-0

2-0-0
0-1-1

2-0-0
0-1-0
1-0-0
2-0-0
0-1-0
1-0-0

HOME 

0-0-1
2-9-0
6-1-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-1
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-1
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
1-0-0
1-5-3
1-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
3-3-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
3-0-0
1-6-1
1-1-1

1-0-0
2-4-0
1-3-1

0-0-0
1-0-0
2-0-0
6-8-1
1-0-0
7-8-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
2-0-0
0-0-1
1-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0

AWAY 

1-1-0
3-6-2
4-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
1-0-0
0-0-1
2-6-0
0-1-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-6-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
3-6-0
0-2-1
0-0-0
0-2-1
1-3-1
0-1-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
3-10-1
1-0-0
4-9-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
1-0-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-1-0
1-0-0

NEUTRAL 

0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
2-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-1-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
1-0-0
0-2-0
1-0-0
0-1-0
1-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
1-1-0

0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0

1-1-1
0-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-1-0

0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0
0-0-0

LAST MEETING

L, 9/19/04, (3-1)
W, 9/25/16, (2-1)
W, 9/6/09, (3-0)
L, 10/9/95, (2-0)
L, 8/30/15, (4-2)
L, 9/9/01, (4-1)
L, 9/1/02, (3-2)
L, 9/7/03, (4-0)
L, 9/11/89, (2-0)
W, 9/22/90, (4-1)
W, 10/3/87, (3-0)

L, 9/6/15 (2-1)
W, 10/10/87, (3-0)
W, 8/30/13, (2-0)

T, 9/17/10, (0-0 2OT)
W, 9/7/08, (2-0)
L, 9/7/01, (2-0)

L, 9/17/99, (3-0)
W, 10/27/90, (2-1)

T, 9/13/92, (0-0 OT)
L, 10/9/16, (3-1)

L, 8/27/04, (3-2)
W, 8/27/06, (4-1)
W, 9/12/04, (11-0)

W, 8/25/13, (3-2 2OT)
W, 11/22/13, (1-0)
L, 11/21/14 (1-0)
W, 8/21/15, (4-1)
L, 9/11/15, (1-0)

T, 8/29/14, (0-0 2OT)
W, 9/17/96, (3-0)
L, 10/23/15, (1-0)
W, 8/23/15, (1-0)
L, 10/27/89, (2-1)
W, 9/2/01, (6-1)

W, 10/4/87, (5-0)
W, 9/4/13, (1-0)

W, 8/22/14, (3-1)
W, 11/2/16, (1-0)
L, 9/20/92, (3-1)
W, 8/21/16, (2-1)
L, 8/30/02, (4-1)

L, 9/4/93, (3-2 OT)
W, 9/19/08, (3-0)
W, 9/19/92, (8-0)

T, 9/12/03, (1-1 2OT)
W, 9/28/01, (4-3)
L, 9/30/01, (5-0)
W, 9/16/90, (3-2)
W, 9/6/96, (1-0)
L, 11/2/91, (3-1)

W, 8/28/15 (4-1)

FIRST MEETING

W, 9/20/02, (5-2)
W, 9/10/95, (2-1)

W, 10/18/88, (4-0)
W, 10/17/93, (4-3 OT)

L, 8/30/15, (4-2)
L, 9/9/01, (4-1)
L, 9/1/02, (3-2)

W, 10/4/98, (5-1)
L, 9/11/89, (2-0)
W, 9/8/89, (2-1)

W, 10/3/87, (3-0)
T, 9/12/14 (0-0 2OT)

W, 9/28/86, (1-0)
W, 8/30/13, (2-0)

T, 9/17/10, (0-0 2OT)
W, 9/7/08, (2-0)
L, 9/7/01, (2-0)

L, 9/17/99, (3-0)
W, 10/22/88, (2-1)
W, 9/8/91, (2-0)

W, 9/24/95, (5-0)
W, 9/6/02, (2-1)

W, 9/18/05, (2-0)
W, 9/12/04, (11-0)
L, 10/25/86, (7-0)
W, 11/22/13, (1-0)
L, 9/25/93, (3-0)
W, 10/6/96, (9-0)
W, 9/15/96, (1-0)

T, 9/30/94, (1-1 OT)
W, 9/17/96, (3-0)
W, 9/21/86, (1-0)
L, 9/14/86, (10-0)
L, 10/27/89, (2-1)
W, 9/5/99, (2-0)
W, 10/4/87, (5-0)
L, 10/17/87, (2-0)

W, 9/13/13, (3-2 OT)
L, 11/8/87, (2-1)

L, 10/8/91, (1-0 OT)
W, 8/21/16, (2-1)
W, 10/1/93, (3-2)
W, 9/29/91, (3-2)
L, 9/9/07, (1-0)

W, 10/13/91, (5-0)
L, 9/21/01, (4-0)
W, 10/1/99, (6-3)
L, 9/30/01, (5-0)
W, 9/16/90, (3-2)
W, 9/16/95, (2-0)

L, 11/2/91, (3-1)
W, 8/28/15 (4-1)
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DETAILED SERIES HISTORY

2009
2011

AIR FORCE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-0-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 1-0-0

W
W

4-2
2-1

Fayetteville, Ark.
Colo. Springs, Colo.

1988
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2014
2015
2016

ALABAMA
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 8-12-3
Home: 5-5-1  |  Away: 3-7-2

L
L
L
T
L
L
W
W
L
W
L
L
W
W
L
L
T
L
L
W
T
W
W

3-0
2-0
4-1

3-3 OT
5-3
2-1

3-2 OT
5-2
3-2
2-0
3-1
3-1
2-1
5-0
2-0
3-1

0-0 2OT
2-1
3-0
3-1

0-0 2OT
3-1

2-1 OT

Tuscaloosa, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tuscaloosa, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tuscaloosa, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tuscaloosa, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tuscaloosa, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tuscaloosa, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tuscaloosa, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tuscaloosa, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tuscaloosa, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tuscaloosa, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tuscaloosa, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tuscaloosa, Ala.

2006

ALABAMA A&M
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 0-0-0

W 1-0 Fayetteville, Ark.

1997
2003

ARIZONA
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-1-0
Home: 0-1-0  |  Neutral: 1-0-0

L
W

3-0
3-2

Fayetteville, Ark.
Columbia, Mo.

1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2016
2016

AUBURN
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 7-15-2
Home: 4-6-2  |  Away: 1-9-0  | Neutral: 2-0-0

W
T
L
W
L
W
W
W
L
L
L
L
L
T
L
L
L
L
L
W
L
L
L
W

8-0
2-2
4-1
4-1
2-1
3-1
3-0
3-2
2-0

2-1 2OT
2-0
1-0

2-1 2OT
0-0 2OT

2-0
2-1
2-1
3-2
3-0
1-0
3-1

2-1 2OT
3-2
3-1

Nashville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Auburn, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Auburn, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Auburn, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Auburn, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Auburn, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Auburn, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Auburn, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Auburn, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Auburn, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Auburn, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Auburn, Ala.
Orange Beach, Ala.

2007
2008
2012

AUSTIN PEAY
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 3-0-0
Home: 2-0-0  |  Away: 1-0-0

W
W
W

2-0
1-0
2-1

Fayetteville, Ark.
Clarksville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.

1987

BARRY
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Away: 0-1-0

L 6-1 Miami Shores, Fla.

1986
1986
2000

BAYLOR
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-2-1
Home: 0-1-0  | Away: 0-1-1

L
L
T

5-2
5-1
0-0

Fayetteville, Ark.
Waco, Texas
Waco, Texas

1993
1999

CALIFORNIA
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-2-0
Away: 0-1-0  |  Neutral: 0-1-0

L
L

2-1
2-0

Pullman, Wash.
Berkeley, Calif.

1992
1994
2007

CENTENARY
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-1-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 1-0-0  | Neutral: 0-1-0

W
L
W

3-1 OT
1-0

1-0 OT

Fayetteville, Ark.
Plano, Texas
Shreveport, La.

1992
1994
1995

CENTRAL FLORIDA
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-2-1
Home: 0-0-1  |  Away: 0-1-0  | Neutral: 0-1-0

L
L
T

1-0 OT
2-1 OT

1-1

Miami, Fla.
Orlando, Fla.
Fayetteville, Ark.

1990
1991
1994
1996
1999
2000
2011

COLORADO COLLEGE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-5-0
Home: 2-0-0  |  Away: 0-5-0

L
L
W
L
W
L
L

6-1
2-0
2-1
2-1
3-0
4-0
5-0

Colorado Springs, Colo.
Colorado Springs, Colo.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Colorado Springs, Colo.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Colorado Springs, Colo.
Colorado Springs, Colo.

1987

COLUMBIA
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Neutral: 0-1-0

L 5-2 Miami, Fla.

1989
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1997

CREIGHTON
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 3-4-0
Home: 2-2-0  |  Away: 1-2-0

W
W
L
L
W
L
L

2-1
4-0
1-0
1-0
6-0
3-2
3-2

Omaha, Neb.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Omaha, Neb.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Omaha, Neb.

2016

CLEMSON
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-0-1
Neutral: 0-0-1

T 0-0 2OT Chapel Hill, N.C.

2009

FLORIDA ATLANTIC
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-0-1
Away: 0-0-1

T 1-1 2OT Boca Raton, Fla.

2010

FLORIDA GULF COAST
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Away: 0-1-0

L 1-0 Fort Myers, Fla.

1987
1987
1987
1987

HOUSTON BAPTIST
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 4-0-0
Home: 2-0-0  |  Away: 2-0-0

W
W
W
W

4-0
2-0
7-1
3-2

Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Houston, Texas
Houston, Texas

1988

HUNTINGTON
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Away: 1-0-0

W 3-1 Huntington, Ind.

1991

DAYTON
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Away: 0-1-0

L 2-1 Dayton, Ohio

1990

DENVER
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Neutral: 0-1-0

L 3-2 Omaha, Neb.

1998
2000
2001
2002
2003

DRURY
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 5-0-0
Home: 3-0-0  |  Away: 2-0-0

W
W
W
W
W

3-0
3-1
3-1
3-0
2-0

Springfield, Mo.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Springfield, Mo.
Fayetteville, Ark.

1994
2013
2014
2016

DUKE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-2-1
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 0-1-1  |  Neutral: 0-1-0

L
T
L
W

3-1
2-2 2OT

3-0
2-1

Chapel Hill, N.C.
Durham, N.C.
Durham, N.C.
Fayetteville, Ark.

1993

EVANSVILLE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Home: 1-0-0

W 6-0 Fayetteville, Ark.

1995
1996
1997
1999
1999
2000
2001
2002
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2016

FLORIDA
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-21-0
Home: 1-8-0  |  Away: 0-8-0  |  Neutral: 0-5-0

L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
W
L

2-0
3-2 OT

7-1
5-0
4-3
4-1
4-1
2-1
2-1
1-0

1-0 2OT
1-0
3-0
1-0
3-1

2-1 OT
4-0
1-0
3-1
4-0
2-1

2-1 OT

Fayetteville, Ark.
Lexington, Ky.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Gainesville, Fla.
Nashville, Tenn.
Athens, Ga.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Gainesville, Fla.
Gainesville, Fla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Gainesville, Fla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Gainesville, Fla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Gainesville, Fla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Gainesville, Fla.
Orange Beach, Ala.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Gainesville, Fla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Orange Beach, Ala.

2010
2012

FLORIDA STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-2-0
Home: 0-1-0  |  Away: 0-1-0

L
L

1-0 OT
1-0

Tallahassee, Fla.
Fayetteville, Ark.

2001
2003
2005

GEORGE MASON
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-2-0
Home: 0-1-0  |  Away: 1-0-0  | Neutral: 0-1-0

L
W
L

4-0
3-0
1-0

Williamsburg, Va.
Fairfax, Va.
Fayetteville, Ark.

1996

1998
2000
2001
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

GEORGIA
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 4-11-4
Home: 1-7-1  |  Away: 2-4-2  | Neutral: 1-0-1

L
W
L
T
L
L
T
L
W
L
L
L
T
L
L
L
T
W
W

4-2 OT
3-1
5-0
2-2
6-1
7-2
0-0
1-0
2-1
1-0

2-1 2OT
2-0

0-0 2OT
1-0
2-0
1-0

1-1 2OT
2-1
2-1

Fayetteville, Ark.
Lexington, Ky.
Athens, Ga.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Athens, Ga.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Athens, Ga.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Athens, Ga.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Athens, Ga.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Athens, Ga.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Athens, Ga.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Orange Beach, Ala.
Athens, Ga.
Fayetteville, Ark.

2004

GRAMBLING
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Neutral: 1-0-0

W 4-0 Huntsville, Ala.

2000

HAWAI’I
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Away: 1-0-0

W 1-0 Honolulu, Hawai’i

2016

GEORGE WASHINGTON
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Away: 0-1-0

L 1-0 Washington, DC

1991

DAVIDSON
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Neutral: 1-0-0

W 2-1 Greensboro, N.C.

1992
1993
1994
2009
2010

FLORIDA INTERNATIONAL
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 3-2-0
Home: 1-1-0  |  Away: 1-1-0  | Neutral: 1-0-0

L
L
W
W
W

1-0
2-1 OT

4-1
2-0
1-0

Miami, Fla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Orlando, Fla.
Miami, Fla.
Fayetteville, Ark.

2007
2008

JACKSONVILLE STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-0-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 1-0-0

W
W

5-0
4-0

Fayetteville, Ark.
Jacksonville, Ala.

2016

JAMES MADISON
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Away: 1-0-0

W 4-3 2OT Harrisonburg, Va.
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2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

L
L
T
L
W

3-2
5-3

3-3 2OT
1-0
2-0

Baton Rouge, La.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Baton Rouge, La.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Baton Rouge, La.

2006
2007

LOUISIANA TECH
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-0-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 1-0-0

W
W

2-1 OT
6-0

Fayetteville, Ark.
Ruston, La.

1989
1991

LOUISVILLE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-0-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 1-0-0

W
W

4-1
3-0

Louisville, Ky.
Fayetteville, Ark.

1987
1988

LYNN
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-2-0
Away: 0-1-0  | Neutral: 0-1-0

L
L

7-1
4-0

Boca Raton, Fla.
Kirksville, Mo.

1996
1997
2002
2005
2011
2013
2015

KANSAS
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-4-1
Home: 2-2-0  |  Away: 0-2-1

W
T
L
L
L
W
L

4-0
2-2 OT

3-2
1-0
4-1
1-0

2-1 OT

Fayetteville, Ark.
Lawrence, Kan.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Lawrence, Kan.
Lawrence, Kan.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.

2012

KENNESAW STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Away: 0-1-0

L 1-0 Fayetteville, Ark.

1992
1994

1995
1997
1999
2000
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

KENTUCKY
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 7-13-2
Home: 5-4-1  |  Away: 1-9-1  | Neutral: 1-0-0

W
L
W
L
L
L
L
L
L
T
L
L
L
W
T
W
L
W
W
W
L
L

2-0
2-1
4-2
2-0
3-0
4-1
2-1
3-1

3-2 OT
1-1 2OT

2-1
1-0
2-1
3-1

0-0 2OT
2-0

2-1 OT
3-2
3-0

2-1 2OT
2-1
2-1

Edwardsville, Ill.
Lexington, Ky.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Lexington, Ky.
Lexington, Ky.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Lexington, Ky.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Lexington, Ky.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Lexington, Ky.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Lexington, Ky.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Lexington, Ky.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Lexington, Ky.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Lexington, Ky.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Lexington, Ky.
Fayetteville, Ark.

2005
2006

LIBERTY
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-1-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 0-1-0

L
W

2-1
3-1

Lynchburg, Va.
Fayetteville, Ark.

2002

LOUISIANA-MONROE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Home: 1-0-0

W 6-0 Fayetteville, Ark.

2000

LOYOLA MARYMOUNT
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Neutral: 0-1-0

L 3-2 OT Honolulu, Hawai’i

1993

MARYLAND
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Away: 0-1-0

L 3-2 College Park, Md.

1998

MARYLAND-BALTIMORE CTY
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Away: 0-1-0

L 2-1 Baltimore, Md.

2016

LIPSCOMB
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Home: 1-0-0

W 2-1 Fayetteville, Ark.

1987

MARYVILLE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Away: 0-1-0

L 3-0 St. Louis, Mo.

1995
1996
1997
2006
2007
2016

MEMPHIS
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 5-1-0
Home: 3-1  |  Away: 2-0-0

W
W
W
W
L
W

2-0
3-2
4-2
1-0

2-1 2OT
2-1 OT

Fayetteville, Ark.
Memphis, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Memphis, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

MISSISSIPPI (OLE MISS)
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 5-15-2
Home: 2-9-0  |  Away: 3-6-2

W
W
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
W
L
T
W
L
L
T
L
W

2-1
3-2
2-1
2-1
2-1
4-2

2-1 OT
2-1
4-1
3-0
1-0
2-0

2-1 OT
2-0

1-0 OT
4-4 2OT
2-1 OT

4-1
2-1

1-1 2OT
2-1 20T

2-1

Fayetteville, Ark.
Oxford, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Oxford, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Oxford, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Oxford, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Oxford, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Oxford, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Oxford, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Oxford, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Oxford, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Oxford, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Oxford, Miss.

MISSISSIPPI STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 19-3-0
Home: 10-1-0  |  Away: 9-2-0

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

W
L
W
W
W
W
W
L
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
L
W

2-1 OT
1-0 OT

4-0
1-0 OT

8-0
1-0
4-1
3-0
4-2

2-1 OT
1-0
3-0
2-0
1-0
1-0
4-0
1-0
2-1
1-0
3-0
2-1
5-2

Fayetteville, Ark.
Starkville, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Starkville, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Starkville, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Starkville, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Starkville, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Starkville, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Starkville, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Starkville, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Starkville, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Starkville, Miss.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Starkville, Miss.

1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

L
W
W
L
W
L
W
T
W
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

2-1
2-0
9-3
4-0
3-0
1-0

6-5 OT
1-1 2OT

3-2
3-0
4-3
1-0
1-0
3-1
4-1
1-0
3-0

Baton Rouge, La.
Baton Rouge, La.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Baton Rouge, La.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Baton Rouge, La.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Baton Rouge, La.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Baton Rouge, La.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Baton Rouge, La.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Baton Rouge, La.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Baton Rouge, La.
Fayetteville, Ark

LOUISIANA STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 6-14-2
Home: 4-6-0  |  Away: 2-8-2

1993
1994
1998
2000

MERCER
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 3-1-0
Home: 3-0-0  |  Away: 0-1-0

L
W
W
W

2-0
1-0

5-4 OT
6-0

Macon, Ga.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.

1991

METRO STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Neutral: 0-1-0

L 3-2 Omaha, Neb.

2010

MIAMI
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Neutral: 1-0-0

W 1-0 Fort Myers, Fla.

2009

MICHIGAN
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Away: 1-0-0

W 2-0 Ann Arbor, Mich.

1996
1997
2010
2012
2013
2013
2014
2016

MISSOURI
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 5-3-0
Home: 2-1-0  |  Away: 2-2-0  | Neutral: 1-0-0

L
W
L
W
W
W
L
W

2-1 OT
3-1
4-0
2-1

2-1 OT
4-0
2-1
1-0

Fayetteville, Ark.
Columbia, Mo.
Columbia, Mo.
Columbia, Mo.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Orange Beach, Ala.
Columbia, Mo.
Fayetteville, Ark.

1988

MISSOURI BAPTIST
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-0-1
Home: 0-0-1

T 2-2 Fayetteville, Ark.

1986
1987
1997
1999
2000
2001

MISSOURI STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 13-3-0
Home: 9-1-0  |  Away: 4-2-0

W
W
W
L
W
W

4-0
7-1
5-1

2-1 OT
3-2
4-0

Fayetteville, Ark.
Springfield, Mo.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Springfield, Mo.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.

2004
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

W
L
W
W
W
W
L
W
W
W

1-0
3-2 2OT
1-0 2OT

1-0
2-0

2-1 OT
2-0
1-0
3-0
6-1

Fayetteville, Ark.
Springfield, Mo.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Springfield, Mo.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Springfield, Mo.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Springfield, Mo.
Fayetteville, Ark.

1986
1988
1989
1990
1991

MISSOURI-ROLLA
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 3-1-1
Home: 2-0-0  |  Away: 1-1-1

L
T
W
W
W

16-1
2-2
2-0
9-0
8-0

Rolla, Mo.
Rolla, Mo.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Rolla, Mo.
Fayetteville, Ark.

1990
1991

MISSOURI-ST. LOUIS
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-0-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 1-0-0

W
W

2-0
2-0

St. Louis, Mo.
Fayetteville, Ark.

1986
1986
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993

MISSOURI VALLEY
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 3-4-1
Home: 3-2-1  |  Away: 0-2-0

L
L
L
T
L
W
W
W

8-0
8-0
2-0

1-1 OT
3-2 OT

1-0
2-0
4-0

Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Marshall, Mo.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Marshall, Mo.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.

1998
2002

NAVY
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-2-0
Away: 0-2-0

L
L

3-0
3-0

Annapolis, Md.
Annapolis, Md.

2015
2016

MISSOURI-KANSAS CITY
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-0-0
Home: 2-0-0

W
W

2-0
1-0

Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.

1989

NEBRASKA WESLEYAN
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Away: 1-0-0

W 1-0 Omaha, Neb.

1994

NEW MEXICO
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Neutral: 1-0-0

W 3-1 Plano, Texas

1995
1997
2011
2013

NEBRASKA
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-3-0
Home: 1-1-0  |  Away: 0-2-0

L
L
L
W

3-0
8-0
6-0

2-1 2OT

Fayetteville, Ark.
Lincoln, Neb.
Lincoln, Neb.
Fayetteville, Ark.

2008

NICHOLLS STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Home: 1-0-0

W 7-0 Fayetteville, Ark.
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1992
1994
2014

NORTH CAROLINA
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-3-0
Away: 0-2-0  |  Neutral: 0-1-0

L
L
L

7-1
9-0
2-1

Chapel Hill, N.C.
Chapel Hill, N.C.
Durham, N.C.

1991
1992
1993

UNC-GREENSBORO
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-1-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 1-1-0

W
W
L

1-0
3-2 OT

3-1

Greensboro, N.C.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Greensboro, N.C.

1992
1993

NORTH CAROLINA STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-1-0
Away: 0-1-0  |  Neutral: 1-0-0

L
W

1-0
4-2

Raleigh, N.C.
Macon, Ga.

1986
1997
2016

NORTH TEXAS
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-2-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 0-2-0

L
L
W

7-1
5-1
1-0

Denton, Texas
Denton, Texas
Fayetteville, Ark.

1988
1989

NE MISSOURI STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-2-0
Away: 0-2-0

L
L

4-0
2-0

Maryville, Mo.
Maryville, Mo.

2006

NORTHEASTERN STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Home: 1-0-0

W 4-0 Fayetteville, Ark.

2016

NORTHERN IOWA
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Home: 1-0-0

W 7-1 Fayetteville, Ark.

1998

OHIO STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Away: 0-1-0

L 5-1 Columbus, Ohio

1998
1999
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2014

OKLAHOMA
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-7-0
Home: 0-4-0  |  Away: 1-3-0

L
L
L
L
L
L
L
W

2-1
3-0
3-1
3-0
3-1
2-1
3-0

3-2 OT

Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Norman, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Norman, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Norman, Okla.
Norman, Okla.

1997
1998
2002
2003
2011
2013
2014

OKLAHOMA STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-5-0
Home: 1-3-0  |  Away: 1-2-0

L
L
L
L
L
W
W

3-2
2-1
2-1
1-0
4-0
2-1
2-1

Stillwater, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Stillwater, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Stillwater, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.

2002
2003
2004

OLD DOMINION
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-1-1
Home: 0-0-1  |  Away: 1-1-0

W
T
L

5-2
1-1
3-1

Norfolk, Va.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Norfolk, Va.

1988
1993
1994
1995
1996
1998
2003
2004
2005
2007
2008
2009

ORAL ROBERTS
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 10-2-0
Home: 6-1-0  |  Away: 4-1-0

W
W
W
L
W
W
W
L
W
W
W
W

4-0
9-0
4-0
2-1
1-0
4-1
3-1
1-0
3-0
3-0
4-3
3-0

Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.

1993
1995

OREGON STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-1-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 0-1-0

W
L

4-3 OT
2-0

Fayetteville, Ark.
Corvallis, Ore.

2001

PEPPERDINE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Away: 0-1-0

L 4-1 Malibu, Calif.

2002

PORTLAND STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Neutral: 0-1-0

L 3-2 Beaverton, Ore.

1998
2003

PURDUE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-1-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Neutral: 0-1-0

W
L

5-1
4-0

Fayetteville, Ark.
Columbia, Mo.

1989

QUINCY
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Neutral: 0-1-0

L 2-0 Kirksville, Mo.

2015

PENN STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Away: 0-1-0

L 4-2 State College, Pa.

1987

RHODES
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Home: 1-0-0

W 3-0 Fayetteville, Ark.

2014
2015

RICE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-1
Home: 0-0-1  | Away: 0-1-0

T
L

0-0 2OT
2-1

Fayetteville, Ark.
Houston, Texas

1986
1987
1987

ROCKHURST
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-0-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 1-0-0

W
W
W

1-0
5-2
3-0

(FORFEIT)
Kansas City, Mo.
Fayetteville, Ark.

2013

SAINT LOUIS
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Home: 1-0-0

W 2-0 Fayetteville, Ark.

2010

ST. MARY’S
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-0-1
Home: 0-0-1

T 0-0 2OT Fayetteville, Ark.

2008

SAMFORD
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Neutral: 1-0-0

W 1-0 2OT Jacksonville, Ala.

2001

SAN DIEGO
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Away: 0-1-0

L 2-0 San Diego, Calif.

1999

SAN FRANCISCO
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Away: 0-1-0

L 3-0 San Francisco, Calif.

1989
1990

REGIS
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-0-0
Neutral: 2-0-0

W
W

2-1
4-1

Kirksville, Mo.
Boulder, Colo.

1988
1989
1990

SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-1-0
Home: 0-1-0  |  Away: 1-0-0  | Neutral: 1-0-0

W
L
W

2-1
2-1 OT

2-1

Carbondale, Ill.
Fayetteville, Ark.
St. Louis, Mo.

1991
1992

SIU - EDWARDSVILLE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-1
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 0-0-1

W
T

2-0
0-0 OT

Fayetteville, Ark.
Edwardsville, Ill.

1995
1997
1999
2001
2002
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2012
2013
2015
2016

SOUTH CAROLINA
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 3-12-3
Home: 1-5-3  |  Away: 2-6-0  | Neutral: 0-1-0

W
L
L
L
W
L
W
T
L
L
L
L
L
T
L
L
T
L

5-0
2-1
1-0
2-0

2-1 2OT
1-0
2-1
1-1
1-0
3-1
2-0
3-1
3-1

1-1 2OT
3-2 OT

1-0
2-2 2OT

3-1

Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Columbia, S.C.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Columbia, S.C.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Columbia, S.C.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Columbia, S.C.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Columbia, S.C.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Columbia, S.C.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Orange Beach, Ala.
Columbia, S.C.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Columbia, S.C.

1986
1987
1988
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
2000
2011
2012
2013

SOUTHERN METHODIST
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 3-11-0
Home: 3-3-0  |  Away: 0-6-0  |  Neutral: 0-2-0

L
L
L
L
L
L
W
L
L
L
L
W
L
W

7-0
4-0
6-0
4-0
2-0
3-1
2-0
2-0
4-0
3-1
4-0
2-1
4-0

3-2 2OT

Dallas, Texas
Fayetteville, Ark.
Dallas, Texas
Fort Worth, Texas
Fayetteville, Ark.
Dallas, Texas
Fayetteville, Ark.
Dallas, Texas
Fayetteville, Ark.
Dallas, Texas
Waco, Texas
Fayetteville, Ark.
Dallas, Texas
Fayetteville, Ark.

2013

ST. JOHN’S
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Neutral: 1-0-0

W 1-0 Durham, N.C.

1993
1995
2014

STANFORD
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-3-0
Home: 0-1-0  |  Road: 0-1-0  |  Neutral: 0-1-0

L
L
L

3-0
6-0
1-0

Fayetteville, Ark.
Corvallis, Ore.
Stanford, Calif.

1996
2009
2010
2014
2015

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 4-1-0
Home: 3-0-0  |  Away: 0-1-0  | Neutral: 1-0-0

W
W
L
W
W

9-0
3-0
2-1
4-2
4-1

Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Nacagdoches, Texas
Austin, Texas
Fayetteville, Ark.

1996
1998
2000
2001
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015

TENNESSEE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 4-11-1
Home: 1-5-1  |  Away: 3-6-0

W
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
T
L
L
L
L
W
W
W
L

1-0
5-0
3-1
3-1
4-0
3-1

2-1 OT
3-0

1-1 2OT
2-0
1-0
2-1
4-0
1-0
2-1

1-0 OT
1-0

Knoxville, Tenn.
Knoxville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Knoxville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Knoxville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Knoxville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Knoxville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Knoxville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Knoxville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Knoxville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.

2002
2004

SOUTHEAST MISSOURI
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-1-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 0-1-0

W
L

2-1
3-2

Fayetteville, Ark.
Cape Girardeau, Mo.

2005
2006

SOUTHEASTERN LOUISIANA
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-0-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 0-1-0

W
W

2-0
4-1

Fayetteville, Ark.
Hammond, La.

2004

SOUTHERN
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Neutral: 1-0-0

W 11-0 Huntsville, Ala.

1994
1995
1999
2000
2012
2014

TEXAS
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-3-2
Home: 1-1-1  |  Away: 0-2-1

T
L
L
L
W
T

1-1
3-0
1-0
3-2
1-0
0-0

Fayetteville, Ark.
Austin, Texas
Austin, Texas
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Austin, Texas

1996

TEXAS-EL PASO
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Home: 1-0-0

W 3-0 Fayetteville, Ark.
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1986
1988
1989
1990
1992
1993
1994
1995
2012
2013
2014
2015

TEXAS A&M
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 3-7-1
Home: 2-4-0  |  Away: 0-2-1  |  Neutral: 1-1-0

W
L
T
W
W
W
L
L
L
L
L
L

1-0
3-0

0-0 OT
3-1 OT

4-0
2-1 OT

3-1
8-3
3-1

4-3 OT
2-1
1-0

(FORFEIT)
Fayetteville, Ark.
College Station, Tex.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Plano, Texas
Fayetteville, Ark.
Plano, Texas
Fayetteville, Ark.
College Station, Tex.
Fayetteville, Ark.
College Station, Tex.

1986
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1997
2000
2013
2015

TEXAS CHRISTIAN
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-6-2
Home: 1-3-1  |  Away: 1-3-1

L
L
L
L
L
T
W
T
L
W

10-0
4-1
2-0
2-1
2-0

1-1 OT
2-1
0-0

2-1 2OT
1-0

Fayetteville, Ark.
Fort Worth, Texas
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fort Worth, Texas
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fort Worth, Texas
Fort Worth, Texas
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fort Worth, Texas
Fayetteville, Ark.

1989

TEXAS STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Away: 0-1-0

L 2-1 San Marcos, Texas

1999
2001

TEXAS TECH
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-0-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 1-0-0

W
W

2-0
6-1

Lubbock, Texas
Fayetteville, Ark.

1987
1987

TRINITY
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-0-0
Home: 2-0-0

W
W

4-0
5-0

Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.

1987
1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995
1996
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2013

TULSA
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 9-18-2
Home: 6-8-1  |  Away: 3-10-1

L
L
L
L
W
L
L
L
W
L
L
W
L
L
W
L
T
L
L
L
L
L
W
W
W
W
L
T
W

2-0
8-0
2-0

5-2 OT
1-0

3-2 OT
1-0
2-0
2-0
3-0
1-0
1-0
4-3
1-0
2-0
1-0

3-3 OT
4-0
3-2
1-0
2-1
2-1
1-0
5-1
2-0
2-0
1-0

0-0 2OT
1-0

Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.
Tulsa, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Tulsa, Okla.
Fayetteville, Ark.

2013
2014

UTAH STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-0-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 1-0-0

W
W

3-2 OT
3-1

Logan, Utah
Fayetteville, Ark.

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1994
1996
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2016

VANDERBILT
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 12-18-1
Home: 7-8-0  |  Away: 4-9-0  | Neutral: 1-1-1

L
L
L
W
W
W
L
L
L
L
T
L
L
L
L
W
W
W
L
L
L
W
W
L
L
L
W
W
L
W
W

2-1
4-1

1-0 OT
2-1
2-1
1-0

3-2 OT
3-2
3-0
5-1
0-0
8-3
4-1
1-0
4-0
4-3
2-0
2-1
5-0

2-1 2OT
2-0
2-1
2-0

2-1 OT
2-0

3-2 2OT
5-4 OT

1-0
1-0
4-0
1-0

Nashville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Nashville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Nashville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Nashville, Tenn.
Nashville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Lexington, Ky.
Gainesville, Fla.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Nashville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Nashville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Nashville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Nashville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Nashville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Nashville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Nashville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Nashville, Tenn.
Fayetteville, Ark.
Orange Beach, Ala.

1991
1992

VIRGINIA
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-2-0
Home: 0-1-0  |  Away: 0-1-0

L
L

1-0 OT
3-1

Charlottesville, Va.
Fayetteville, Ark.

2016

VCU
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Neutral: 1-0-0

W 2-1 Harrisonburg, Va.

1993
2002

WASHINGTON
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-1-0
Away: 0-1-0  |  Neutral: 0-1-0

W
L

3-2
4-1

Pullman, Wash.
Seattle, Wash.

1991
1993

WASHINGTON STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-1-0
Neutral: 1-1-0

W
L

3-2
3-2 OT

Colorado Springs, Colo.
Plano, Texas

2007
2008

WESTERN MICHIGAN
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-1-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 0-1-0

L
W

1-0
3-0

Kalamazoo, Mich.
Fayetteville, Ark.

1991
1992

WILLIAM WOODS
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-0-0
Home: 2-0-0  |  Neutral: 0-1-0

W
W

5-0
8-0

Fayetteville, Ark.
Fayetteville, Ark.

2001
2003

WILLIAM & MARY
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-1
Home: 0-0-1  |  Away: 0-1-0

L
T

4-0
1-1

Williamsburg, Va.
Fayetteville, Ark.

1996

WISCONSIN-GREEN BAY
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-0-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 1-0-0

W 3-0 Fayetteville, Ark.

2001

WISCONSIN-MILWAUKEE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Away: 0-1-0

L 5-0 Milwaukee, Wisc.

1990

WRIGHT STATE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Home: 1-0-0

W 3-2 Fayetteville, Ark.

1995
1996

WYOMING
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 2-0-0
Home: 1-0-0  |  Away: 1-0-0

W
W

2-0
1-0

Fayetteville, Ark.
Laramie, Wyo.

1991

XAVIER
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 0-1-0
Away: 0-1-0

L 3-1 Cincinnati, Ohio

2015

YALE
Overall Arkansas Record Against: 1-0-0
Away: 1-0-0

W 4-1 New Haven, Conn.
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Date
9/14
9/17
9/18
9/21
9/27
9/28
10/11
10/12
10/18
10/25
10/26
11/8

1986 / 3-9 / HC: Curtis Sergeant
Opponent

Texas Christian
Missouri Valley
Missouri Valley
@Texas A&M

Baylor
Rockhurst

@Texas Christian
@Baylor

Missouri State
@SMU

@North Texas
@Missouri-Rolla

W/L/T
L
L
L
W
L
W
L
L
W
L
L
L

Score
0-10
0-8
0-8
1-0*
2-5
1-0*
1-4
1-5
4-0
0-7
1-7
1-16

Date
9/12
9/19
9/20
9/26
9/27
9/29
10/3
10/3
10/4
10/10
10/11
10/17
10/24
10/25
10/29
10/30

11/1
11/8

1987 / 10-8 / HC: Curtis Sergeant
Opponent

@Rockhurst
@Missouri State

@Maryville College
Houston Baptist
Houston Baptist
Texas Christian
Rhodes College

Trinity
Trinity

Rockhurst
SMU
Tulsa

@Houston Baptist
@Houston Baptist
@Barry University

@Lynn
vs. Columbia*
@Vanderbilt

W/L/T
W
W
L
W
W
L
W
W
W
W
L
L
W
W
L
L
L
L

Score
5-2
7-1
0-3
4-0
2-0
0-2
3-0
4-0
5-0
3-0
0-4
0-2
7-1
3-2
1-6
1-7
2-5
1-2

* Forfeited match

* At Miami, Fla.

Date
9/10
9/11
9/14
9/23
9/24
9/25
9/30
10/2
10/8
10/12
10/15
10/18
10/22
10/29
10/30

1988 / 3-10-2 / HC: Kathy Ludwig
Opponent

@Missouri-Rolla
Texas A&M

@Tulsa
@Alabama

@Huntington
vs. Lynn*

@NE Missouri State
@Missouri Valley
Missouri Baptist

Tulsa
Vanderbilt

Oral Roberts
@Southern Illinois

@SMU
@Texas Christian

W/L/T
T
L
L
L
W
L
L
L
T
L
L
W
W
L
L

Score
2-2
0-3
0-8
0-3
3-1
0-4
0-4
0-2
2-2
0-2
1-4
4-0
2-1
0-6
1-2

* At Kirksville, Mo.

Date
9/8
9/12
9/15
9/16
9/22
9/23
9/28
9/30
10/13
10/14
10/21
10/24
10/27
10/28
11/4

1990 / 7-7-1 / HC: Marcia McDermott
Opponent
Vanderbilt

@Tulsa
vs. Denver !
Wright State
vs. Regis $

@Colorado College
vs. SMU #

@Texas Christian
@Missouri Valley
@Missouri-Rolla

Texas A&M
Tulsa

vs. Southern Illinois %
@Missouri-STL %

Creighton

W/L/T
W
L
L
W
W
L
L
T
L
W
W
L
W
W
L

Score
2-1

2-3 OT
2-3
3-2
4-1
1-6
0-4

1-1 OT
2-3 OT

9-0
3-1 OT

0-1
2-1
2-0
0-1

! At Omaha, Neb.	 % UMSL Tourney	
$ At Boulder, Colo.	 # At Fort Worth, Texas

Date
9/8
9/12 
9/14
9/15
9/21
9/22
9/28
9/29
10/6
10/7
10/8
10/12
10/13
10/16
10/20
10/25
10/26
11/2
11/3

1991 / 11-8 / HC: Marcia McDermott
Opponent

SIU-Edwardsville
@Tulsa

Missouri-STL
Missouri-Rolla

SMU
Louisville

@Colorado College
vs. Washington State*

@NC-Greensboro
vs. Davidson #

@Virginia
Missouri Valley
William Woods

Tulsa
@Vanderbilt
@Creighton

vs. Metro State !
@Xavier
@Dayton

W/L/T
W
L
W
W
L
W
L
W
W
W
L
W
W
W
W
L
L
L
L

Score
2-0
0-2
2-0
8-0
0-2
3-0
0-2
3-2
1-0
2-1

0-1 OT
1-0
5-0
2-0
2-1
0-1
2-3
1-3
1-2

! At Omaha, Neb.	 % UMSL Tourney	
$ At Boulder, Colo.	 # At Fort Worth, Texas

Date
9/8
9/10
9/11
9/13
9/16
9/17
9/24
10/7
10/8
10/15
10/18
10/23
10/27
10/28
11/4
11/5

1989 / 7-7-2 / HC: Kathy Ludwig
Opponent
vs. Regis*

@NE Missouri State
vs. Quincy

@Tulsa
@Creighton

vs. Neb Wesleyan!
Southern Illinois

@Louisville
@Vanderbilt

Missouri-Rolla
Tulsa

Missouri Valley
@SW Texas

@Texas A&M
Texas Christian

Creighton

W/L/T
W
L
L
L
W
W
L
W
L
W
W
T
L
T
L
W

Score
2-1
0-2
0-2

2-5 20T
2-1
1-0

1-2 OT
4-1

0-1 OT
2-0
1-0

1-1 OT
1-2

0-0 OT
0-2
4-0

* At Kirksville, Mo.	 ! At Omaha, Neb.

Date
9/4
9/6
9/11
9/15
9/19
9/25
9/26
10/1
10/3
10/6
10/9
10/11
10/16
10/17
10/22
10/23
10/30
10/31
11/5
11/6

1993 / 10-10 / HC: Janet Rayfield
Opponent

vs. Washington State*
vs. Texas A&M*
Missouri Valley

@Tulsa
SMU

Stanford
Evansville

vs. Washington $
vs. California $

Tulsa
@NC-Greensboro

@Maryland
Oral Roberts
Oregon State

@Mercer
vs. NC State #

Creighton
FIU

vs. Auburn %
@Vanderbilt %

W/L/T
L
W
W
W
W
L
W
W
L
L
L
L
W
W
L
W
L
L
W
L

Score
3-2 OT
2-1 OT

4-0
1-0
2-0
0-3
6-0

3-2 OT
1-2
3-4
1-3
2-3
9-0

4-3 OT
0-2
4-2
3-2

1-2 OT
8-0

2-3 OT

* At Plano, Texas	 $ At Washington State
# At Mercer     % At SEC Championship (Nashville, Tenn.)

Date
9/3
9/4
9/9
9/17
9/18
9/21
9/24
9/25
9/30
10/2
10/7
10/9
10/18
10/21
10/23
10/26
10/28
10/30
11/5
11/6

1994 / 7-11-2, 0-3-1 / HC: Janet Rayfield
Opponent

vs. New Mexico*
vs. Centenary*

Mercer
vs. Duke !

@North Carolina
@Tulsa
Auburn

Alabama
Texas

Colorado College
vs. FIU #

@Central Florida
@Oral Roberts
@Vanderbilt
@Kentucky

Tulsa
@SMU

@Texas A&M
Kentucky %
Vanderbilt %

W/L/T
W
L
W
L
L
L
T
L
T
W
W
L
W
L
L
W
L
L
W
L

Score
3-1
0-1
1-0
1-3
0-9
0-1
2-2
0-2

1-1 OT
2-1
4-1

1-2 OT
4-0
2-3
1-2
2-0
0-2
1-3
4-2
0-3

(Finished 5th place in SEC) 
% At SEC Championship (Fayetteville, Ark.)	
# At Orlando, Fla.   ! At Chapel Hill, N.C.   * At Plano, Texas

Date
9/2
9/4
9/8
9/10
9/16
9/17
9/22
9/24
9/26
9/30
10/1
10/7
10/9
10/14
10/15
10/20
10/22
10/24
10/28

1995 / 5-13-1, 3-5 / HC: Janet Rayfield
Opponent

@Texas
vs. Texas A&M !

Mississippi State
Ole Miss

Wyoming #
Central Florida #$

Florida
South Carolina

@Tulsa
Memphis
Nebraska

vs. Stanford*
@Oregon State

@Alabama
@Auburn

@LSU
@Kentucky

Oral Roberts
SMU

W/L/T
L
L
W
W
W
T
L
W
L
W
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

Score
0-3
3-8

2-1 OT
2-1
2-0
1-1

0-2
5-0
0-1
2-0
0-3
0-6
0-2
1-4
1-4
1-2
0-2
1-2
0-4

(Finished 4th place in SEC West) 
! At Plano, Texas     #Arkansas Adidas Classic
$ UCF won on PKs 5-4     *At Corvalis, Ore.

Date
9/7
9/12
9/13
9/19
9/20
9/26
9/30
10/5
10/10
10/11
10/14
10/17
10/19
10/23
10/25
10/30

11/1

1992 / 8-8-1 / HC: Marcia McDermott
Opponent

vs. Texas A&M*
vs. Kentucky #

@SIU-Edwardsville
William Woods

Virginia
Vanderbilt

@SMU
@Tulsa

vs. Central Florida $
@FIU
Tulsa

Missouri Valley
UNC-Greensboro
@North Carolina

@NC State
Creighton
Centenary

W/L/T
W
W
T
W
L
W
L
L
L
L
L
W
W
L
L
W
W

Score
4-0
2-0

0-0 OT
8-0
1-3
1-0
1-3
0-3

0-1 OT
0-1 OT

0-1
2-0

3-2 OT
1-7
0-1
6-0

3-1 OT

# At Plano, Texas     # At SIU-Edwardsville
$ At Florida International (Miami, Fla.)
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Date
9/2
9/6
9/8
9/13
9/15
9/17
9/20
9/22
9/27
9/29
10/6
10/12
10/15
10/18
10/20
10/27
10/29
11/3
11/7
11/9
11/10

1996 / 11-7-3, 4-3-1 / HC: Janet Rayfield
Opponent

@SMU
@Wyoming

@Colorado College
Georgia

@Tennessee
Texas-El Paso

Kansas
Missouri

@Mississippi State
@Ole Miss

Stephen F. Austin
@Memphis

@Oral Roberts
Alabama
Auburn

Vanderbilt
@LSU 
Tulsa

vs. Vanderbilt #
vs. Georgia #
vs. Florida !

W/L/T
L
W
L
L
W
W
W
L
L
W
W
W
W
T
W
L
W
T
T
W
L

Score
1-3
1-0
1-2

2-4 OT
1-0
3-0
4-0

1-2 OT
0-1 OT

3-2
9-0
3-2
1-0

3-3 OT
4-1
1-5
2-0

3-3 OT
0-0
3-1

2-3 OT

Date
8/30
9/5
9/7
9/12
9/14
9/19
9/21
9/26
9/28
10/5
10/10
10/12
10/17
10/19
10/24
10/26
10/31
11/2
11/6

1997 / 6-12-1, 2-6 / HC: Janet Rayfield
Opponent

Arizona
@Texas Christian

@North Texas
Ole Miss

Mississippi State
@Creighton
@Nebraska

South Carolina
Florida

@Oklahoma State
@Kansas

@Missouri
@Auburn

@Alabama
@Kentucky

LSU
Memphis

Missouri State
vs. Vanderbilt #

W/L/T
L
W
L
L
W
L
L
L
L
L
T
W
L
L
L
W
W
W
L

Score
0-3
2-1
1-5
1-2
4-0
2-3
0-8
1-2
1-7
2-3

2-2 OT
3-1
1-2
3-5
0-3
9-3
4-2
5-1
3-8

(Finished 1st place in SEC West) 
# SEC Championship (Lexington, Ky.)
! SEC Championship Game

(Finished 5th place in SEC West) 
# SEC Championship (Gainesville, Fla.)

Date
9/1
9/4
9/6
9/11
9/13
9/18
9/25
9/27
10/4
10/9
10/11
10/16
10/18
10/23
10/25
10/28
10/31

1998 / 6-11, 2-6 / HC: Janet Rayfield
Opponent

@Drury
Oklahoma

Oklahoma State
@Mississippi State

@Ole Miss
Mercer

@Tennessee
@Georgia

Purdue
@UMBC
@Navy
Auburn

Alabama
Vanderbilt

@LSU
Oral Roberts
@Ohio State

W/L/T
W
L
L
W
L
W
L
L
W
L
L
W
L
L
L
W
L

Score
3-0
1-2
1-2

1-0 OT
1-2

5-4 OT
0-5
0-5
5-1
1-2
1-3
3-1
1-2
1-4
0-4
4-1
1-5

(Finished 4th place in SEC West)

Date
8/29
9/3
9/5
9/10
9/12
9/17
9/19
9/24
9/26
10/1
10/2
10/8
10/10
10/15
10/17
10/22
10/24
10/31
11/3

1999 / 7-12, 4-5 / HC: Alan Kirkup
Opponent

@Tulsa
@Texas

@Texas Tech
Ole Miss

Mississippi State
@San Francisco

@California
@South Carolina

@#3 Florida
Wisconsin-Green Bay

Colorado College
@Missouri State

LSU
@Auburn

@Alabama
Kentucky
Vanderbilt
Oklahoma

vs. #2 Florida #

W/L/T
L
L
W
L
W
L
L
L
L
W
W
L
W
W
W
L
L
L
L

Score
1-4
0-1
2-0
1-2
8-0
0-3
0-2
0-1
0-5
6-3
3-0

1-2 OT
3-0
3-0

3-2 OT
1-4
0-1
0-3
3-4

(Finished 2nd place in SEC West)
# SEC Championship (Nashville, Tenn.)

Date
8/27
9/1
9/3
9/7
9/9
9/15
9/16
9/20
9/24
9/27
9/29
10/1
10/6
10/8
10/10
10/13
10/15
10/20
10/22
10/27
11/2

2000 / 7-11-3, 3-5-1 / HC: Alan Kirkup
Opponent

@Colorado College
@Baylor

vs. #15 SMU !
Texas
TCU

@Hawaii
vs. Loyola Maryland*

Missouri State
@LSU
Tulsa

@Mississippi State
@Ole Miss
Tennessee

Georgia
Drury

Auburn
Alabama

@Vanderbilt
@Kentucky

Mercer
vs. #12 Florida #

W/L/T
L
T
L
L
T
W
L
W
L
L
W
L
L
T
W
W
W
L
L
W
L

Score
1-4

1-1 OT
0-4

2-3 OT
0-0 OT

1-0
2-3 OT

3-2
0-1
2-3
1-0
2-4
1-3

2-2 OT
3-1
3-2
5-2
0-4
1-2
6-0
1-4

(Finished 3rd place in SEC West) 
! Waco, Texas     * Honolulu, Hawaii	
# SEC Championship (Athens, Ga.)

Date
8/30
9/1
9/4
9/6
9/8
9/13
9/15
9/20
9/22
9/25
10/2
10/4
10/6
10/11
10/13
10/18
10/20
10/25
10/27
11/3

2002 / 7-11-3, 3-5-1 / HC: Alan Kirkup
Opponent

@ #22 Washington
@ Portland State

Tulsa
SE Missouri
Oklahoma

Kansas
Oklahoma State
@Old Dominion

@Navy
@Drury

Louisiana-Monroe
@Mississippi State

@Ole Miss
@South Carolna

@Florida
Auburn

Alabama
Kentucky
Vanderbilt

@LSU

W/L/T
L
L
L
W
L
L
L
W
L
W
W
L
L
W
L
L
W
L
W
T

Score
1-4
2-3
1-2
2-1
0-3
2-3
1-2
5-2
0-3
3-0
6-0
0-3
1-2

2-1 2OT
1-2

1-2 2OT
2-0
1-3
4-3

1-1 2OT

(Finished 4th place in SEC West)

Date
8/29
8/31
9/3
9/5
9/7
9/12
9/14
9/21
9/30
10/3
10/5
10/10
10/12
10/17
10/19
10/24
10/26
10/31
11/2

2003 / 7-10-2, 3-6 / HC: Alan Kirkup
Opponent

@Oklahoma
@Tulsa

Oral Roberts
vs. Arizona $
vs. Purdue $

William & Mary %
Old Dominion %
@George Mason

Drury
@Vanderbilt
@Kentucky

Mississippi State
Ole Miss

Tennessee
Georgia

@ #23 Auburn
@Alabama

LSU
@Oklahoma State

W/L/T
L
L
W
W
L
T
T
W
W
W
L
W
L
L
L
L
L
W
L

Score
1-3
1-2
3-1
3-2
0-4

1-1 2OT
1-1 2OT

3-0
2-0
2-0

2-3 OT
4-2
1-4
0-4
2-7
0-2
1-3
3-2
0-1

(Finished T-3rd place in SEC West) 
$ Nike Missouri Tournament	
% Fayetteville Athletic Club Classic

Date
8/27
8/29
9/3
9/5
9/7
9/10
9/12
9/19
9/24
9/26
10/1
10/3
10/8
10/10
10/15
10/17
10/22
10/24
10/29

2004 / 6-11-2, 2-7-2 / HC: Gordon Henderson

Opponent
@SE Missouri

Tulsa
Missouri State

Oklahoma
@Oral Roberts

vs. Grambling %
vs. Southern %
@Old Dominion

Vanderbilt
Kentucky

@Mississippi State
@Ole Miss

@#13 Tennessee
@Georgia

#19 Auburn
Alabama

South Carolina
@#25 Florida

@LSU

W/L/T
L
W
W
L
L
W
W
L
W
T
W
L
L
T
L
L
L
L
L

Score
2-3
1-0
1-0
1-2
0-1
4-0
11-0
1-3
2-1

1-1 2OT
2-1 OT

0-3
1-3

0-0 2OT
0-1
1-3
0-1
1-2
0-3

(Finished 5th place in SEC West) 
% Bulldog Classic (Huntsville, Ala.)

Date
9/2
9/7
9/9
9/18
9/21
9/23
9/25
9/28
9/30
10/5
10/7
10/12
10/14
10/19
10/21
10/24
10/26
10/28
11/2
11/4

2001 / 6-14, 2-7 / HC: Alan Kirkup
Opponent
Texas Tech
@San Diego

@Pepperdine
@Tulsa

@ #19 William & Mary !
vs. George Mason !

Drury
@Wisconsin-Green Bay
@Wisconsin-Milwaukee

Mississippi State
Ole Miss

South Carolina
Florida

@Auburn
@Alabama

Missouri State
@ #17 Tennessee

@Georgia
LSU

@Oklahoma

W/L/T
W
L
L
L
L
L
W
W
L
W
L
L
L
L
L
W
L
L
W
L

Score
6-1
0-2
1-4
0-1
0-2
0-4
3-1
4-3
0-5
4-1

1-2 2OT
0-2
1-4
0-2
2-3
4-0
1-3
1-6

6-5 OT
1-3

(Finished 5th place in SEC West)
! Tribe Invitational (Williamsburg, Va.)
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Date
8/26
8/28
9/2
9/4
9/11
9/16
9/18
9/23
9/25
9/30
10/2
10/7
10/9
10/14
10/16
10/21
10/23
10/28

2005 / 6-12, 3-8 / HC: Gordon Henderson
Opponent

@Tulsa
@Oklahoma

@ #23 Kansas
Oral Roberts

George Mason
@Liberty

SE Louisiana
@Vanderbilt
@Kentucky

Mississippi State
Ole Miss

#14 Tennessee
Georgia

@Auburn
@Alabama

@South Carolina
#19 Florida

LSU

W/L/T
W
L
L
W
L
L
W
L
L
W
L
L
L
L
W
W
L
L

Score
5-1
0-3
0-1
3-0
0-1
1-2
2-0
0-5
1-2
1-0
0-1

1-2 OT
0-1

1-2 2OT
2-1
2-1
0-1
3-4

Date
8/25
8/27
9/1
9/3
9/8
9/10
9/15
9/17
9/24
9/29
10/1
10/6
10/8
10/13
10/15
10/20
10/22
10/27
10/29

2006 / 10-7-2, 3-6-2 / HC: Gordon Henderson

Opponent
@Missouri State
@SE Louisiana

Northeastern State
Liberty

Louisiana Tech
Alabama A&M

@Tulsa
@Memphis
Vanderbilt
@Ole Miss

@Mississippi State
@Georgia

@Tennessee
Alabama
Auburn

@ #15 Florida
South Carolina

@LSU
Kentucky

W/L/T
L
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
L
L
W
W
L
W
T
L
T
L
L

Score
2-3 2OT

4-1
4-0
3-1

2-1 OT
1-0
2-0
1-0

1-2 2OT
0-2
3-0
2-1
0-3
5-0

0-0 2OT
0-1 2OT
1-1 2OT

0-1
0-1

(Finished 4th place in SEC West)

(Finished 4th place in SEC West)

Date
8/31
9/2
9/5
9/7
9/9
9/14
9/16
9/21
9/23
9/28
9/30
10/5
10/7
10/12
10/14
10/19
10/21
10/25
10/28
11/2

2007 / 8-11-1, 1-9-1 / HC: Gordon Henderson

Opponent
Tulsa

Memphis
@Oral Roberts

Austin Peay
@Western Michigan

@Louisiana Tech
@Centenary

Missouri State
Jacksonville State

Ole Miss
Mississippi State

#21 Georgia
#6 Tennessee

@Alabama
@Auburn

@Kentucky
@Vanderbilt
#23 Florida

@South Carolina
LSU

W/L/T
W
L
W
W
L
W
W
W
W
L
W
L
T
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

Score
2-0

1-2 2OT
3-0
2-0
0-1
6-0

1-0 OT
1-0 2OT

5-0
1-2 OT

2-0
0-1

1-1 2OT
0-2
0-2
1-2
0-2
0-1
0-1

0-1 OT

(Finished 6th place in SEC West)

Date
8/22
8/29
8/31
9/5
9/7
9/12
9/19
9/21
9/26
9/28
10/3
10/5
10/10
10/12
10/17
10/19
10/23
10/26
10/31

2008 / 11-8, 4-7 / HC: Gordon Henderson
Opponent

@Missouri State
Tulsa

Oral Roberts
@Jacksonville State

vs. Samford !
@Austin Peay

Western Michigan %
Nicholls State %

@Ole Miss
@Mississippi State

@Georgia
@Tennessee

Alabama
Auburn

Kentucky
Vanderbilt

@ #7 Florida
South Carolina

@LSU

W/L/T
W
L
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
L
L
L
L
W
W
L
L
L

Score
1-0
1-0
4-3
4-0

1-0 2OT
1-0
3-0
7-0
2-0
1-0

2-1 2OT
2-0
3-1
2-1
3-1
2-1
3-0
3-1
3-1

(Finished 5th place in SEC West)
! At Jacksonville, Ala.     % Razorback Invitational

Date
8/21
8/28
8/30
9/3
9/6
9/13
9/18
9/20
9/25
9/27
10/2
10/4
10/9
10/11
10/16
10/18
10/22
10/25
10/30

2009 / 8-7-4, 2-7-2 / HC: Erin Aubry
Opponent
@Michigan
Air Force %

Missouri State %
@Tulsa

@Oral Roberts
Stephen F. Austin
@Florida Atlantic

@Florida International
Tennessee
#8 Georgia
@Auburn

@Alabama
@Vanderbilt
@Kentucky

Mississippi State
#21 Ole Miss

@ #10 South Carolina
#12 Florida

#16 LSU

W/L/T
W
W
W
T
W
W
T
W
L
L
L
T
W
T
W
L
L
L
L

Score
2-0
4-2
2-0

0-0 2OT
3-0
3-0

1-1 2OT
2-0
1-0
2-0
2-1

0-0 2OT
2-0

0-0 2OT
1-0

0-1 OT
2-0
1-0
4-1

(Finished 4th place in SEC West)
% Razorback Adidas Classic

Date
8/22
8/27
9/3
9/5
9/10
9/12
9/17
9/19
9/24
9/26
10/1
10/3
10/8
10/10
10/15
10/17
10/21
10/24
10/29

2010 / 5-11-3, 2-7-2 / HC: Erin Aubry
Opponent

Florida International
@Stephen F. Austin

vs. Miami !
@Florida Gulf Coast

@Missouri
@Missouri State

St. Mary’s
@ #11 Florida State

@Tennessee
@ #17 Georgia

Auburn
Alabama

Vanderbilt
Kentucky

@Mississippi State
@Ole Miss

#14 South Carolina
@ #8 Florida

@LSU

W/L/T
W
L
W
L
L
W
T
L
L
T
L
L
L
W
W
T
L
L
L

Score
1-0
1-2
1-0
0-1
0-4

2-1 OT
0-0 2OT
0-1 OT

1-2
0-0 2OT

2-3
1-2

1-2 OT
2-0
4-0

4-4 2OT
1-3
1-3
0-1

(Finished 5th place in SEC West)
! Fort Myers, Fla.

Date
8/19
8/21
8/28
9/2
9/6
9/16
9/18
9/23
9/25
9/30
10/2
10/7
10/9
10/14
10/16
10/20
10/23
10/28

2011 / 4-14, 2-9 / HC: Erin Aubry
Opponent

SMU
@Kansas

#6 Oklahoma State
@Nebraska

Missouri State
@Air Force

@Colorado College
Ole Miss

Mississippi State
Georgia

#10 Tennessee
@Kentucky
@Vanderbilt
@Alabama
@Auburn
#8 Florida

@South Carolina
LSU

W/L/T
W
L
L
L
L
W
L
W
W
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L
L

Score
2-1
1-4
0-4
0-6
0-2
2-1
0-5

2-1 OT
1-0
0-1
0-4

1-2 OT
0-2
0-3
0-3

1-2 OT
1-3
0-3

(Finished 6th place in SEC West)

Date
8/17
8/19
8/22
8/26
9/2
9/9
9/14
9/16
9/21
9/23
9/28
9/30
10/5
10/7
10/12
10/14
10/19
10/21
10/25
10/29

2012 / 9-10-1, 6-6-1 / HC: Colby Hale
Opponent

Austin Peay
Texas

Missouri State
@SMU

Kennesaw State
#1 Florida State
@ #22 Ole Miss

@Georgia
#18 Kentucky

South Carolina
@Tennessee

@ #24 Florida
Vanderbilt
Alabama

#9 Texas A&M
Auburn

@ #16 Missouri
@Mississippi State

@LSU
vs. South Carolina #

W/L/T
W
W
W
L
L
L
L
L
W
T
W
L
L
W
L
W
W
W
L
L

Score
2-1
1-0
1-0
0-4
0-1
0-1
1-4
0-2
3-2

1-1 2OT
1-0
0-4

2-3 2OT
3-1
1-3
1-0
2-1
2-1
2-3

2-3 OT

(Finished 3rd place in SEC West) 
# SEC Tournament 1st round (Orange Beach, Ala.)

Date
8/23
8/25
8/30
9/1
9/4
9/8
9/13
9/15
9/20
9/27
9/29
10/4
10/6
10/11
10/18
10/20
10/25
10/27
10/31
11/4
11/6
11/15
11/22
11/24

2013 / 15-8-1, 5-6 / HC: Colby Hale
Opponent

Kansas
SMU

Saint Louis
@Missouri State

Tulsa
Nebraska

@Utah State
@TCU

Ole Miss
@ #25 Kentucky

@ #22 South Carolina
LSU

Mississippi State
@Texas A&M
@Vanderbilt
Tennessee
@Auburn
Georgia
Missouri

vs #9 Missouri #
vs. #1 Florida #

@Oklahoma State &
vs. St. Johns %

at Duke $

W/L/T
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
L
L
W
L
L
W
L
W
W
L
L
W
W
L
W
W
T

Score
1-0

3-2 2OT
2-0
3-0
1-0

2-1 2OT
3-2 OT
1-2 2OT

1-2
3-0
0-1
3-5
1-0

3-4 OT
5-4 OT

2-1
1-3
0-1

2-1 OT
4-0
0-1
2-1
1-0
2-2

(Finished 4th place in SEC West) 
# SEC Tournament (Orange Beach, Ala.
NCAA Tournament: & 1st round   % 2nd round   $ Sweet 16
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Date
8/22
8/24
8/29
8/31
9/5
9/7
9/12
9/14
9/19
9/25
9/28
10/3
10/5
10/10
10/17
10/19
10/24
10/26
10/30
11/3
11/14
11/21

2014 / 9-7-6, 4-4-3 / HC: Colby Hale
Opponent
Utah State

Oklahoma State
@Texas

vs. Stephen F. Austin
@ #19 Duke

vs. #12 North Carolina
Rice

Missouri State
Kentucky
@Ole Miss

@LSU
Vanderbilt
#6 Florida

@Tennessee
@Alabama

Auburn
#6 Texas A&M

@Mississippi State
@Missouri

vs. #8 Georgia #
@Oklahoma &

@ #3 Stanford %

W/L/T
W
W
T
W
L
L
T
W
W
T
T
W
L
W
T
L
L
W
L
T
W
L

Score
3-1
2-1

0-0 2OT
4-2
0-3
1-2

0-0 2OT
6-1

2-1 2OT
1-1 2OT
3-3 2OT

1-0
1-3

1-0 OT
0-0 2OT
1-2 2OT

1-2
3-0
1-2

1-1 2OT
3-2 OT

0-1

Date
8/21
8/23
8/28
8/30
9/6
9/11
9/13
9/17
9/20
9/25
9/27
10/2
10/9
10/11
10/15
10/23
10/25
10/29

2015 / 6-11-1, 2-8-1 / HC: Colby Hale
Opponent

Stephen F. Austin
TCU

@Yale
@ #6 Penn State

@Rice
Tennessee

UMKC
Kansas

Mississippi State
@Georgia

@ #9 Kentucky
#10 South Carolina

Ole Miss
@Vanderbilt

LSU
@ #23 Texas A&M

@ #8 Florida
Alabama

W/L/T
W
W
W
L
L
L
W
L
L
W
L
T
L
L
L
L
L
W

Score
4-1
1-0
4-1
2-4
1-2
0-1
1-0

1-2 OT
1-2
2-1
1-2

2-2 2OT
1-2 2OT

0-1
0-1
0-1
0-4
3-1

(Finished 4th place in SEC West) 
# SEC Tournament (Orange Beach, Ala.)
NCAA Tournament: & 1st round     % 2nd round 

(Finished 13th place in SEC)

Date
8/19
8/21
8/26
8/29
9/1
9/4
9/9
9/11
9/16
9/18
9/22
9/25
9/30
10/6
10/9
10/14
10/20
10/23
10/27

2016 / 18-5-1, 8-3-0 / HC: Colby Hale
Opponent

@James Madison
vs. VCU
#2 Duke

UMKC
Northern Iowa

@George Washington
@Mississippi State

North Texas
#4 Florida
Lipscomb
Alabama
Ole Miss
Georgia

Vanderbilt
#4 South Carolina

#13 Auburn
Missouri
Kentucky

LSU

W/L/T
W
W
W
W
W
L
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
W
L
L
W
L
W

Score
4-3 2OT

2-1
2-1
2-0
7-1
0-1
5-2
1-0
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
2-1
4-0
3-1
3-2
1-0
2-1
2-0

11/2
11/4
11/6 
11/11
11/18

Vanderbilt $
#11 Auburn !
#15 Florida ^
Memphis &

#12 Clemson %

W
W
L
W
T

1-0
3-1

2-1 (OT)
2-1 (OT)

0-0

(Finished 3rd place in SEC)

SEC Tournament (Orange Beach, Ala.): 
$ Quarterfinals  ! Semifinals  ^ Championship

NCAA Tournament:
& First Round (Fayetteville, Ark.)
% Second Round (Chapel Hill, N.C.)


